In accordance with
Rule 3.60 of the A I\/l 2 2
Insolvency (England

e eets Notice of move from administration to creditors’

e e voluntary liquidation

&

Companies House

I

A7EF5J3F*
13/09/2018 #214

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Company number F’?WI—;FFF’_S

Company name in full ’Amary!lis Limited

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Court details

Court name High Court of Justice
comewammbs | G [ [~ [z [0+ [a[-Jo[o]2[7[a[a] [
Administrator's name

Full forename(s) 1Steven Leslie

Surname | Smith

u Administrator’s address

Building namelnumberf 72 London Road

Street | St Albans

Post town }

County/Region | Hertfordshire

ot [alU] 1| 1[5
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liguidation

E Administrator’s name @
Full forename(s} Henry Nicholas O Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname Page another administrator,
E Administrator’s address ©

@ Other administrator

Building name/number ‘ 72 Lendon Road
Use this section to tell us about

Street I St Albans another administrator.

Post town g

County/Region ' Hertfordshire

Postcode | A [TITPITWI?[_

Country l

Appointor/applicant’s name
Glive the name of the person who made the appeintment or the
administration applicaticn,

Full forename(s) Andrew

Surname Papps

E Proposed liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Steven Leslie

Surname Smith

Insol;ency practitioner ! 8 WE‘T’_I—— ‘—I__

number

Proposed liquidator’s address

Building name/numberl 72 Lendon Road

Street | st Albans
J
Post town |
County/Region I Hertfordshire
Postcode F;W[TFF—WFS—I__
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0



AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ voluntary liquidation

Proposed liquidator's name ©

Fuli forenamel(s}

Henry Nicholas

Surname

Page

Insolvency practitioner

number

[T22lsTol T T

@ Other liquidator

another figuidator,

Proposed liquidator's address®@

Building name/number l 72 London Road

©0ther liquidator

Street I St Albans another liguidator,
Post town =

County/Region I Hertfordshire

Postcode [afefs [ TafnTls[

Country [

Period of progress report

comiss  [rl's [o[%  [2[ofi[s

o o [ Rl

Use this section to tell us about

Use this section to tell us about

Final progress report

D | have attached a copy of the final progress report.

Sign and date

Administrator's
signature

Signature date

04/17 Version 1.0




AM22

Notice of move from administration to creditors’ vofuntary liquidation

B Presenter information n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if All information on this form will appear on the
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query public record.

on the form. The contact infarmation you give will be

visible to searchers of the public record.

Comtact name Glyn Richards Where to send

fompanviine Mercer & Hole You may return this form to any Companies House
I address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

Address
’ 72 London Road The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
, St Albans Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

|

Potown  Hertfordshire

Caunty/Reginn

W—F’T’Trﬁmrgﬁ ﬂ Further information

Cauntry

— For further information please see the guidance notes
l on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

[ Tel: (01727) 869141
Checklist This form is available in an

We may return forms completed incorrectly or alternative format. Please visit the
with information missing. forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:

{3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

7 You have attached the required documents.
{1 You have signed and dated the form.

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House. 04/17 Version 1.0




6¥1698 LTLIO iXed

TPT698 LTLTC (1RL
SNT TV ‘34yspiojiiay ‘sueqiv 1S ‘peoy UopoT 7/ 'SI0H B 193N

SQURALNO20R RSJ3JelD

Qnﬂrﬂ@ Ja0J8Ww

8T0T loquialdas £ 01 810T jtidy 91
2bked se|oydIN AJUdH pue YyJHuws 31[SD7 UDAIIS

1oday ssaiabold jeuid ,slojeisiujilupy uior

8t/700-8T0C-dD 'ON HNnOo) satuedwo) uoisiaid A1duey) ‘aansng jo 1nod YbiH
uoneysiulwpy ug - payuwiy sijjAtewy



sBuipaadold ADUSA|OSUT

U1 53UWasINgsIQ PUBR $934 U0 ADI0d UO JUSLIBIEIS §,9|0H B 19081 1A
uonepinb|
ALRIUNIOA ,SIONPR4D 0] UQIIRIISIUIWIPE WO SADW O 33IION ZZWY wiod A
uonesaunual
,slozensiuwpe  Jwel syl jo uoddns ur uvoneur|dxa  sAneuEN AL
Buisi| Jo3pal) e
S04 243 01 SBJON =
810z tequddes £ v
1(,S03.) UsWRIEIS BLICIING SIRWINST m
junonoe sjuswied pue sidianad sioleaisiujwpe Juiof ay 1I
uonenbay Ny e
siesodold 2y} O jeacsddy .
Jaquuny a2Uadaal N0 pue LNoD) e
S[telap 300D pue Jusunuiodde sioledisiuipe Juol syl e
S|IRIRp AuedwioD e
ruonewojul Aloiniels I
s3o1puaddy

ST

€T

1

01

abed

uoiyeJisiuipe suipug 6

SJUBLUDSINGSIP pUR UsIjRJBUNWSI ,S103R4S|IUIWLpe JUI0L 8
sao3epmbl| julol 3yl AQ yiim Jreap 2g 03 Buluiewsl sjassy L
SIONPDID 104 s109ds01d puaplalg o]

Junodoe sjuawAed pue sydisoay q

sjesodold ,s101RJIS|UIWIpE JUlOf ¥

UCI3RJISIUIWIPE Y3 JO 10NpUo) c

punoJbyoeg Z

Hodal ssaiboid |euly SI0IRIISILILIPE U0 T

SjUBJU0D

SAUBUNODOR] PaJIFIIELD

m_m.r_Jwv Ja0IBU

Hoday 55246014 [euld ,SJOIRSIUIWPY U0



a0z suonenbay (uswAoidwg
Jo uonajold) sbupjendspun Jo i1ajsuen] ayl

PayLT WL [eals|al

IAIDS SJUBWARY AduBpUNPaY

pa1iWwi] sjuawisanul dnoasy Jo1lled
$J0384151UILIRY Julodde 0] uo|IUAlU] JO SDII0N
3OH B 19013

a1z sa|my (so|em g pue|buj) Aousajosur syt
{papuawe se) 98T v ADUBA|0SUT 34|
SWI0ISND Q SNUBAY WH

77 [BUOIIBUIDIUT SJ3UJ0ig UCPIOD)
JUBLWIIEIS SWODING PajeWIsT

dT1 MET MIWI

UQIIRPINGDIT AJRJUN|OA SI0UPBID
uawabueny Algunion Auedwod

Jid Hqueg sArinieg

paywi dnodo sijjAdewy

paywr sbuipjoy dnols sijjAsewy

pajiw bulpung 31ASy

3dnL UO[RJISIUIWPY UL ~ paIWT SIjjAJewy

winijL
Sdd
Jouled
IeN

HRBIW
9THdl
98V1
JdWH
a0

s09
M3
TAD
YAD
sAeaeg
12w
HOY

CM AN
Auedwon syl

Auesso|n

SuUeluUnoD08 paJadJayo

mw:m.r_)@ JooJsuw

Hoday ssalboad |eul4 ,S103iSIUWPY Jdlof



'asnoy sewedwod e (A0
uonepinbil AJ2IUn|oA ,SJ0JIpRJ> 0} UCNRIISIUILIPE WG A0 JO 2DI0N 2U1 PRy
aaey sJojedisiujwpe juiol ay3 ‘uopesisiuwpe Jo asodind ayl paaaiyse BuiaeH

"810¢
aung g 03 poliad ayj ul udNe] suoRoe Y3 pue uaunuiodde siojeasiuiuipe Juicl

ay1 o3 punoJdfyoeqg ayj uo seIep ||ng pepiaodd sjesodoad ay) "g10z 2uNnC § paep
sjesodoud ,siojesiuiwipe Juiof ayj ypm uopounfued Ul pead aq pinoys yodad sy

‘8107 13qWaidas £ 01 8107 |Mdy 97 Wol) UojIensSiuIWpe 3y} Jo ssalboad
Y3 1noge UoMeLLIOUl YIim sdojipasd aplaold 03 5| podad siyy jo esodind ay)

‘uoneasiuiupe
243 Jo ssauboud syl uo podad |euly pue 1Sy siojedisiuiwpe Juiel aul s syl

Moday ssaibodd [euld ,sdojedysiuiwpy julor I

SIUETUNODOE PEJSIJIEUD

QO\%LMUL&E

Moday s5246044d jRUL ,SI01RIISIUIWPY JUIOL



‘21R|dwol sie pouad
uoiedisiuupe-aid ayj ul sdieye s,Auedwon ay3 oju| suonehiIsaAul |1Un 51031paJtd
03 uCIINQLASIP B Bxew o) uoisod e Ul 89 | sJoiepinby ay3 eyl paledionue
J0u S1 3 ‘JaaamoH 'sasodund uoiINgLASIP J0j SWiejD J0}padd JO UOISS|Wpe pue
uonieaipnipe ayj yim ssaabold o3 siojepinby juiof oyl mojle (im AD 03 2A0W 3YL

‘s|esodoud ,stojeiisiulWpe ay}
yum aouepaodie Ul (A Xipuaddy) uciepinbij Algjunjoa ,51031patd 03 UoHeIISIUIWpPe
QL) SACW JO I2ION ZZWV WJod 3yl pajy aaey stojedisiujwpe julol syl

-uoiiepinby Adgsindwod 3ARNISIR anea Ajjenuajoed e bupsyue
Auedwon ayy pajuaasud Juswiuiodde SI0JRIISIUILIPE BU] SB ‘PaASIYDE udaq Sey
uonedisiuiwpe jo asodind syl 38Ul M3IA BY] PILUIC) SARY SJ0jRIISIUIWpe Jusol ay )

uonedisiuiwpe jo asodind ayy BuiARIY  $°7

‘paAaiyoe uaaq sey (2)(1)g aApdslqo snyy pue |ny ul
pled u22q Sey JOHPaIY PRINIBS JU] 2SED SIYY Ul ISABMOH °,S10)1padd [e1iualayeld
J0 Pa3JNJ3aS 2JOW 10 3UC 03 UOIINGISIP B ayew o3 Japdo ul Ausdoud Buisieas,
(0)(1)g ydeabeaed je 1IN0 155 dA1302(Q0 BY] JapIsuoD 01 JuswWasinbal ou SI 2433
‘(@)(1)¢ aadalqo aAsIyde 03 ybBnos siojedisiulipe Juiof Ayl ajiym ‘uolyippe ul

“uURLIUIodde 1IN0 0} pYIUISUOY 0SB SAB|DIRg "SJOJRJISIUILIPE
juicdde 03 934G 10 AJUC 9IN0I TAD U UMOP pPapaa20.d pey am JI S10)1paJd
01 ARSO2 AJoW panosd 2ARY 24031343 pINOM 3T '{IAD) S52204¢ aAljRUIBYR
ue ybnos siojradip ayl j sicjedisiulwpe Jujodde o] Ajljige 2ul pey DIASH =
"jood
J031P34d 343 pain|ip Jayuny aAey pinom yoiym ‘Auedwo) ayl jsuiebe swiep
12813U0D JO UYD2BIg RARY PINOM 1OV pue HOY Yloq ‘adowlayng -Aueduwo)
5343 0} anp sunowe jsuebe sajeusd sy 19syc 03 WYONOS BARY pINom
SJOWOISND 3y} USsME SWIeD Yoeddd |Bnioeliuod peH 'S}ReJjuod Jawoishd
BulyoeaJdq 0 AsK Y3 pasiwiuiy yoiym ‘saizpue Jayie ybnodyz sipediuod
201AJ2S 03 anuniuod 0} dnoub a3y} pamo|ie WNOJRIOW WWalY] 3y 'ION
a2y Buimo|joy Wnuolelow WAl ayl Ag pajrajold 1saq ag pinom dnoub
Ul Ybnolul paTILIIU0D SIBWOISND JOYI0 PUB WNNLL WOl BNP SIG9P %1004
Jueayubls au3 1ey3 3ybnoy) sem 1 uoljelIS|uIWpPE 343 03 JOlId ‘UOJYpPe U] «

"BAIPDNIISIP 2njeA
usaq Ajenualed Ay pinom uopepinbl Alosindulod youoneISIUILIRR
BUJ Ul JOUPSID B SB 0S|8 PUBR YAD Y3 Ul J0Upatd Ajuolew 3u] Se JHIWH Ag
pancidde sem U0I13DR JO ISIN0 SIYL "WAD U3 JO 24n|Ie U] JO nsal e se
Auedwion au3 Jo dn Duipuim AJos|nduwlod 343 paploAR TON 2yl Jo buijlj ayy e
'sy9sse s} Jsuiebe juawbpnl sundas pue
Auedwo? ayy sulebe uonde (el 03 a|qe Bulsg wWoly sIopaLd paasasd
Uoiym wnuojesow e bBuneals Aq siasse s Auedwod oyl papsjold
(LION,) siojensiulupy jujodde o) uonualul Jo DNON BY) 4o Buyy ayy e

:SuUOSeas BuIMO||o) BU3 40y
PIARIYDE 3¢ pIRoM ARG DY) Yeus uoILIdo 43 JO 3ueM sJojealsiulupe Juiof ayl

‘(uonensiuwpe
ul Buiaq say anoyym) dn punom auam Auedwod oyl H AN 29
PINOM UBL] 3|0YM B SB SI0HPAID S, AuRdilod 2 104 JINsal Ja31aq B Buiasioy  »

198V J0 T4 3|NPayas 4o (q)(1)€ aaalqo
1B 1n0 33s jeys Buisq ‘ucljesisiuiwpe ayl Jo asodind ayy pswiyuod sjiesodold ay|

uorelsiuwpy Jo esodind 3wy £'7
‘uonenbay

N3 =y3 jo uoneddde ayj uo jJuUSISIERIS B pue ‘siesodold SJ0jRAISIUILLpE
3yl Jo |eaosdde 3yl ‘ISQUINU 3DUBIDDJ HNOD PUR MUNOD Y3 JO S[IBISP UUM
Buoje ‘1 xypuaddy Ui INO 395 s Juswiuindde si03eaSIUILIPE U0l BYY J0 S|1RIB
SJOJRIISIUIWPY JUIOC BY3 40 Waunuloddy aul  2'¢

'sjesodoud

JSd01e0suiupe Juiel 2 Ul Ino 195 SEM ‘2I0H § 1909 pur Aurdulon 2yl usamlaq
diysuoneras ayy Buipnpur ‘uopesisiuiwpe o3 dn Buipea| sjuasa pue AJoisIy
Buipen ayy Jo Asewwns v °T xipuaddy je 3no 1as a1e Auedwol auy) 4O S|tElap (N4

AuedwoDnayl 17

punouab)oeg ‘'z

SIUBUNODDE PBJIaTIeLD

m_ms}@LmoLmE

1oday ssal6o.d [euld SiojelIsiuiuipy Juiog



pip spJodaJ X301s s,Auedwio) syl '00S'zZF sem Pasiieal aq 0] PaJewiIsa Junowe
Y3 IBYY pasiape ‘gD ‘susbe ano Y693 Buleg se juswiujodde uno jo 91ep
343 1B %2035 40 anjea ay) Bumoys spJodas Buigunosae s Auedwo) syl aydsag

‘pa1a|dwod aq Jou pincd aes ayl Aj@jeunyuiojun
*51031patd 03 pansst Buiaq sesodosd ung o soud Ajuoys paldadie sem Ja)0 uy
"51955E 4940 PUB 3203S S5,Auedwon Sy3 [j@s 03 palanJisul aJam ‘sjuabe djes 19sse
puR sJan[ea ‘sJaauciiane ‘(,g9.) D77 |BUCIIBUIZIUT SIB34l0Jg UopsioD ‘suabe ung

$1255B 13430 PUE Y035 JO JBS  ¢'E

“IAD 343 Ul snunuod
1M aoM SIYL “a1ep oy dn spaodald ay) buyBulg uo Bupjiom aue wesy BuinosIno
JNo pue ‘ssasoud Syl Yyum ISISSe 0] paJ03sat Uuaaq dARY Spuodaa bununode
21uoJ323)R sAuedwon syl ruawuiodde Ung JO I1P I 1R JJRUNIIL 10U 3I3M
usiym ‘1abpa) 103gap ayj Buipnpur ‘sasueuly s,Auedwo) aul jo buipueisizpun
ue ueb o1 sn moje |m SiyL ‘s3ep 03 dn ybnoug ag o3 spacdad Buiunoode
s, Aluedulo) ay;} mojje o3 JapJo up spJodas Builunosie Jjucdidd) s Auedwo) ayl
240353, 0} s5da3s use] puUR Sp10Jal pue $Hooq 5,AuRdWen 33 palda||0d 2ARY aM

$pJodaJ BuiIUNCIIR puR SPJOJRJ pue $300g  €'E

*S3Qap X004 JO uo1PI|02 BUIoBUO 3YT YIIM ISISSE 03 J9PJ0 Ul uado JUN0De Hueq
jusunuiodde-aid s,Auedwon Byl daay| o3 paalsbe aasy SARPIRG IUNOIDR 3ueq
uonesiviuipe s,Auedwio) syl 0] paliajsuely Ajjuanbasgns sem (sidiaoau Joigap
juawiulodde 3s0d jo 653 Buipnpul) Mz/F J0 2oueeq ¥ TIUNQIDR Yueq SARleg
s,Auedwon ayl ul M5 91T JO 2oue|eq B sem aiayl Juswiuodde Uno Jo 23ep ay3 1y

"J|d yueg sAejpleg $°z'¢

‘LAAIS03] 2UR ASUY UIYM DUE SB 23RS
UoNeJISIVILLPE 3Yl 03Ul Junodde Auedulod paledipap Ji9yl Ojul paaiddal spuny
JWaL 0] INUIIUOD JASH uonRIISIUILIPpR 343 J6 35In02 ay3 Buunp (nd Ut ptedad
udaq sey 31ASH 8T I 18 pools Jabpa| Bulpurisino 5,31A61 “Juswiulodde Jno Jo
ajep ayy Jy 'ab.ueys Bujjeoy pue paxy e Jo Aem AQ paunaas ‘gTQr Jaqualdas ot
Uo BIASE uyiim juswasabe Buoioe) asioAul ue ojul pauRud Auedwol Y|

pauwn fuipung 9IASH £'2°¢

‘spJodad Bugunoode J1u04393)9
s, Auedwon syl Jo uollRICISAL 3y Burmoyios ‘siojelisiuiupe se Juauwitnodde ano o
Joud 326p3| BY3 Uj UOIIZNPAL PUB SJUSWSAOW YT 23eDBIISDALI 0 BNURUOI [IM M

‘uolepinby) ayl Buunp uoel|IU0d3d J03gap [Ny
e 319jdwoD (M pue l_otm Ul s 0] pled UadQ paspul aAky saluow 353yl JI Ajuep
0} S19p40 pue sasoAul Buipoddns Buiuielqo jo ssado1d 3u3 ul aue apn “saluedilod
dnodb Jayje 03 anp ale PISIAPR UQ SABRY M IIYM Jodds ul Auedwon
341 o3 pied siunowe jo Joadsat w MG 230 Buljjelo] syuswAed poAalDal SABY IM

‘sazAcidwa Jeuno) s AuedwioD 241 JO UIBSD JO 9IUR]ISISSE
3yl yum Jabpa ay: jo Japuipwad 8y) ansind 0] SNUIIUOD B 91QE1DI)|0D
9q [ J9Bpal NTZTF Buiewal aul Jo 3183 leyy pajedidpue sy 3 iebps)
ME9+F2 24 JO MSHFETFD PBID9||00 SALRY M UOD[leJIsIUILLpe 2U] JO 3s4n0D aYy] Buling

5103dap 1830 Zz'Z'E

“IAD 343 Ul SNUUOD [|Mm WL yiim 126p3| sajes s,Auedwio)

a3 ol suonebisaau 1ng "pJebaa syl u Is1sse 03 sp1odad Buiunodde Jtuod)os|e
s, AuedwoD) 343 YsHgeISS-3J4 03 SUINS UDHEY RABY DM "JUsUnuiodde s1ojeiisIulwpe
ol a2yl o1 Joud pouwad syl ul Bupioaul 23Uy pue winyul 0} papiaotd
S33IAIRS 2Y3 d3eBnsaaul 01 Buinupuod ale am ‘siesodosd MO Ul IO 189S SY

-Auedwod ayy Aq
U)X eUBpUN XJOM JO 19905 Ul WNILIL WO PAAISIRI UIDG SeY X/ 47 Jo Juswied v

Py} WML [eslde] T'¢C'E

S199p oo 'L

‘an0qR $°Z PUB £'7 12 IN0 195 SUOSEaI JU) 10} PIASIYIE Uaaq
sey uoleJisiulpe Jo asodind syl 18U} papNpUC) 2ARY Si0edisiurwpe Juiol 3yl

‘uopjesisiviwpe jo asodund ayy Bulasiydy 1€

uonelisiniupy ayj Jo onpuo) g

SUFIUNOIDE PeJIdJEYD

m_O\EJ@LMOLmE

Moday ssaabo.d jeuly ,SJ0jRIISIUIWIPY JUIOC



‘POASIUIR U3 SBY UORNSIURUPE JO
asodind ay) jeyy uojuido ay3 wioy 03 SJoletis|ulwpe ol syl pamojle sey Uoiym
1841} uoREJISIUIWPE Ul USaq Bulaey Jnoylim “AD olut padeid ussq pey Auedwed
Ul J1 paasiyoe usaq aAey WBIW 1BYM JO SSIOXR Ul S| UInNJad PIYdRdXD Syl

*PBAIDORI SWIR|D JOJPALD JO [2AD] [BNIUIAS 3Y] pue SIgsp
Buipueising ayy 4o uoniesiieal ay3 uo Bupuadap 3 9yl w do 'y 03 dn Jjo uonnqLisIp
B 9A19294 ABW SJ103|patd JU) 248 SUOIIRWIISD 3YY Ajjuadind eyl smoys 03 aul

uswLIels
2WONIN0 paIoadxy Juand ssoledlsiuiupe uiol ayl si 111 Xipuaddy Je payseny

WBWIILIS SWONINO0 Pajewnsy /'€

‘uoieJIsSIdILIpe
34} jo 3sumnod ayy Bunnp Guisiue sjuswsanbas adue|dwon Alolniels 4ayio (e
pue ‘suiniaJl JAVd pue xey uonesodiod ‘pya buinwgns pue Bune|dwod ‘spiodal
s,Auedwon ay3 pue umo Jisyy Buluiejuiew ‘suciie)puodal ueq Buns|dwod
‘puog aoueinsul A10InNJelS Byl JO DoUBUDJUIRLL dYI ‘0T pajiuul Jou S| Ing ‘papnipul
sey S|yl "uoneASIUILIPE 3yl JO 2s4nod auyl Bulnp suoipuny SAjjeJISIuRupe
pue sapnp AJoIniels Jisyl pabieydsip saey  suolpnisiuiwpe ol ayl

uohesIsiulwpe pue soueydwod Alciniels  9'¢

‘pouad Guiedal 34y Bulinp winisd 2yl paRiwgns pue uonebinssaul disyl
pae|dwon siojeasiujwpe Wicl syl "966T S3|NY (S91ep pue puribuz) (sso13041Q
JO PNpuod uo suoday) Ssedwed usajosul 2yl Japun ‘AbBajens |edisnpul
pue ABJaug ‘ssauisng Joj Juawiledsq syl 63 Hodad e Buis|dwod jo asodind auy3
104 SI0041P Y3 JO 1oNpuod ayy pue Auedw o Y3 JO SJiege pue ssauisng syl olul
uopebiasaaul ue 319/dwod 03 UOIRD|IqE AJojniels B aarY siojedlsiuiwpe Juicl au g

ucnebnsaaul g

'SUG(IRSIERL ¥I0IS IIYUNY OU G 1M B4aU) Ajjusnbasuod
puB 3|ge||esun si %2035 Bujulewad auy I8YI SN PISIApPE aaey sjuabe JnO o035
40 SWaY UIBLIY 401 000'7F 40 Jay0 ue patdanie APuadal 2ARY oM ‘AjlRuonippY

"1 xipusddy Je paydelie junoooe sjuswAied pue sidieoad auy Ul Jeadde
J0U $30P UO[IPBSURI} Yy AJusnbasuod pue pasiieul US3G jou sey (asnoybug
Je sosjwaad 5 AURAWOD 9y Jo Siuesead ayl A|eoipads) pousd uolellsiulwipe
ay) Buunp Aurdwon By} JoJ HOV AQ INO PaLLIeD MIOM J0) 05|e pue 3|es 201s ay]l
a0} Bupioal) 8yl "8T07 3snbBny gz uc HOY JO siojesisiuiwpe ulof se pajujodde
a19m ‘'HRIW Jo yioeg ‘uojybneq suyy pue dbed AludH  uayo auj idadde O}
15249]U1 153G ,S1011PRJD Y] Ul 39 01 P3U3pISUCD sem ) *Ajjusnbasuoo ‘pue pasiwayl
%5035 dinads 2yl 104 PaAlRdL SIBH0 J1aylo Aue ueyl Jaybiy Apuesylubls sem
3011d 3502 3B D031S SIYY 10§ JaHo 3YL D035 S,AUBRAWOD ay) JO SWall uleHId U0y
62°81'TT7 40 HOY WO 20 Ue pandadde S10pis|uiupe 3yl 8102 AN 02 U0

“IAD 343 Bunnp pajebisasu
aq |pm 18yl Japew e si syl sbuipioy »ooys s, Auedwod) aul paiad Alladosd jou

SIURINCOTOE PaJsanusud

m_&\cJ,@r_mUmec

1410day ssa.4b04d |[euUl] ,S101RIISIUIWIPY JUIOL



‘g303epInb) Jwol pajuodde ag 1M ‘abey
SB|OYDIN AIUDH PUB YHWS 91|S87 UBADIS A4 ABU] a19yMm SJolRLSIUIWpe Julof sy
‘s101pa12 Aq paacJdde se ‘siesadoud sugleaisiuiudpe Juiol 3U3 UilM 3UePIODdE U

"25EI|RI JRY)
SABY [[IM SI0JRJISIUILIPR Julol U3 sAcqge 03 pRLIBjel 82130U ay3 jo uonensibal ug

'(,98V1.) (PSpualLe se) 98GT 1ov AJUIAIOSUL BY] JO
19 3|npayas jo £8 ydesBeled Yynm aouepiodde Ul ‘uoiepinbl] AJBIUN[OA ,S103pald
03 UORASIUILIPE W04y DAOW JO IDNON Y3 Pajy 2ARY SJojedisiuiwipe juiof ayl

*PAAIIYDR UG SBY UONRIISIUILPE
Jo ssodund Byj eyl uojuido ayy pswlo) sAaey sdojenisiuiwpe jujol syl

*5103Ipa4o 8yl Aq paaonidde auam sjesodosd ayy

"lojelisiujwupe ue aq 03
Buisead siy uodn Ajajelpswwl) ‘ggaeT 10y AJUDA|IOSU] 3y} JO Tg 9|Npayds
40 86 udesbedeqd Japun ANgel Wl pableylsip ag JojeASIUILIpE yoed i)

pue 1gg86T 1PV ADUSAIOSUT 9y} JO TQ 2|NPayds Jo
+8 ydesbeieg o3 juensind Auedwo) ay) aAjossIp Q) sauedwo)
40 JeJ3s169Y Syl Yum pue HNoD 38 20)30u AIRSSII8U SY) |l e

ai1s0p
0S A3yl i ‘siolepinby 3wol pajuiodde Budg (sioiensiviwpe

Jui1of 241) 3|0H § 182191 JO abed SejoyDIN AluaH pue YHWS 1S9
udAR}S pue dn punom Ajosindwos Buiaq Auedw o) syl 03 malA e
Uim ‘g86T 19V AJUDAJOSUT 93 JO Tg Ijnpayos Jo 67 ydeibeled 03
juens.ind uoRASILILIPE 3Y] PUS 01 HNOD 0 uoiiedydde ue oyRwW -

1986T 1V AJudA[OSUT 3Ud 4o (£)€8 udelbeled
Yym aoueplodde Ul Auedwon ayy jo (s)stojepinbl pajeuiwou
5q (s)uossad JaYjo Aue ssojun sJojepinby julol pajuodde
2q (sicjensmiwpe ol ayl) sjoHd B J192u3W Jo abed seloyoiN
Aluay pue yjws dYsa U3AIIS 1BY} 05 986T PPV AJUIAICSUT
343 JO 19 2NPIYOS Jo £8 ydesbeled o3 ensind uonepinb
Alejunjop ,si03pasD) ojur Auedwed ay3 soeid 03 seuedwo)
Jo leaisiBay BUY Ylim puR UNOD 3R 3DI30U AJRSSIIDU DY Iy e

fAueduwion ayy 03 uoelad U
PaABIYDER AIJUS1D1ns U9aq sey uoljensiulwpe jo asodind auyl Jeyy
AUy asIMIBYI0 sdojensiulwipe Jutol auy3 §l 986T 1oy Aduaajosul
2U3 jo 19 2INpayas Jo 6/ ydelbeagd o1 yuensind uonelisjuiwpe
Yl S1eUjwlel 01 MnoD) 03} uonedidde Alessadau 9yl MRW e

:Bumo||0) 2u3 Jo Aue op Aewl ‘1
295 ASu) W) B I8 pUR UDIRIDSIP 2|0S J19Y] Je ‘siojedlsiuiwpe Juol syl (1]

!siesedoud 243 03 |RApDW Isodind Aue 10y 10 ‘S)asSe asowl
40 uoiiesleal oy} asjwixew 1o Auedwon ay3 Jo syasse oy} aagasadd pue
199301d 03 10 ‘UQIIEIS|IUILIPR 243 JO 350dand Byl 9ASIUDE 0} Japlo Ul 8107
sung g pajep s|esodold ,SI0JEIISIUILIPY JUICE 2UF JO JUSWIDIRIS B} UM
3JUeRJOd3E Ul JUBIPIAXI 10 I[QelISIP J2PISU0D LOIIRIISIP A2y} Ul A3Y)
Jey] 986T 1PV ADUSA|OSUL BU3 JO T 9INPILDS Ul pauleluod siojensiujwpe
se siamod J19y] 30 Aue as1duaxs pue shuiyl [l op soleasiuitpe Juiof ayy 1

1381 8.9Mm sjesododd dypads sio3edisiuiwipe jutol ayy
'§TOZ BUN[ TZ U SIN0OY £5:E7 JO 23D UCI51D9p e yiim ‘sjesodold

3yl JO 9SIMIBYIO 4O |RAOIDdE 3Y) UO UOISIIDP B JyBnos siojesisiuiwipe Juiof sy
"8TGZ BUNC § U0 SJ03PaJtd 03 palendJid alam siesodoud stojeaysiuiwpe jujol syl

sjesodoud ,sJojeiSiUiIpyY Julof b

SWISIUNODIoR P3aJIIIBL0

m_ﬂwﬂ_J@LmULmE

310day ssaubo.dd |euUld ,SI0JRIISIUIWLPY JUICL



"IIN023e Uoleptnby
B 0] pallgjsues) 2q ([IM UOIRASIUIWPE 3U] JO pud BYyj I8 puey ul spuny ayl

'31qRAI203L pue a|geAed 1yA Jo4 JUNOIOE 0] sUJdniad
1VA JuBA3 (2 JWINS 01 paainbau sue am 1yA 10) palasibas sem Auedwod ay3 sy

"II Xxipuaddy 1e paysene s| g10zZ Jaqwaldss £ 03 8107 |4dy 9T
woJy popad ayy Buuaaod Junode sjuswAed pue s3disdal ayl jo AlPwWWNS ¥

JUNODDY sjuawied pue s1diaday g

|IUEILNOD0E PaJalJEUD

m_m.r_J@LmoLmE

Hodoy ssa1b014d [BUl] ,S101R43SIUIWPY JUlOf



01

"WAD 2Y1 Bulanp paaisdal spuny ayy WOy pajnNgIsip Usag sey pusplalp
|BU)y PUB pUOD3S BY] 22U UOHjIW +'TF 40 SI0MPaID 3SaY) O] HRJLOoUS PIBWIsD
ue yum YAD 243 Ul SI0NPaI) PIIWpe 64T 2B 21ay) JUNoWe S|u) 03 UoRIppe U]

*31ep 03 dn 3ybHnoug U3dq BARY SpPICIA
Buiaunoooe s,Auedwon Yy 2JUC pamalaal oq ||Im dnodb 1wA 3yl jo uoisod syl
*dnoab 1vA 943 BuLIRACD Y96EF JO ANJiGR]| LYA © S9pNjoul Wied Wil §,2HWH

‘uonepinbl] ayy JO 354N0d 243
Buninp paal@aad 29 |Im SWIBD PRINASUN Jayuny Jey) paledipiiue st 3 "6€4°6093
3O UIRD WRIW S, ONINH pue ‘saaAc)dwa s Auedwon ayl 03 apew sjuswAied
40 Joadsal ul wied wueUl SdY 243 SSPNDUI Ydiym ‘900 'v21 13 buljeio swies
A03PaLd painiasun £g 40 12101 B PIAIADAL DARY am Hodald SISO 9ep BY) Je sy

Si0lIpals palinlasun  $'9

‘Aidde j0u |[Im
suo|siaotd ped pagquasald ay) pue [Ny ul pred Uaag aaey a3Ase pue sAepleg yiog

‘00070093 JO aNjeA WnWIXew e 03 102(gns ‘Jayearay] S18ssy 19N JO %02
pue ‘51955 18N JO 000’013 1841 9U3 JO %0S Se paienajed si Led paquasald ayl

'$J0}PaJLD paUNJasun ayl 4o Ajlaund ajgeieae apew aq jsnw ‘ped pagliosald
343 st umouy ‘Auedwod ayy Jo Aladodd Jou 2y j0 uojuodord e ‘Joyipead e O
ab.teys Bunieo)y e pajuelb sey Auedwos e 00z Jaqwaldas T JOYe U0 UG 3UaUMm

Hed paquIsald €9

"wsyy
0] snp aJe sSpuny J3ypny ou pue paJes|d uaeq sey Jabps) s,81Ast ‘suones|ead
Jojgap juswuiodde-jsod Jo Jnsad e sy *abieyd e 03 palgns ‘Auedwon ayl yim
Iderd U Ajjoe) BulolDe) 9310AUL UR pel 9ASEH ‘OA0Qe £'Z°C UOIDSS U| pasiApe Sy

2np
s1unoule Aue saaodad 03 abieyd sy uo Buyjjeo aq Jou [im sAgDaeg ‘Ajjuanbasuon
uswiujodde ,s101ea3S|UIWIPE SU3 JO S1EP SYI 18 UMBIPISAO J0U sem Auedwon 2y
‘13ADMOH *All|[oB) JYeaplaao sAuedwicn By jo padsal uy s ablieyd sAepueg sy

‘91ASH pue sAe|oleg JO UNoAR) Ul Auedwo)d
ayy jsuiebe asnoy sauedwoen e passlsibal ale sabieys BupueEIsSING OML

SJ01lpaJld paJndas 7’9

"T9T'E€7 |210]
2]ep 0] pAAIBIaJ SWIe|D |BIIUBLBJBId °||NS Ul pled 3q ||Im SJoNpaJLd [ejuasdjaud 124}
pa1oadxa st 1l TIAD duj Ul pajedipnipe aq ||Im swie|D [eljua1ayeld sasA0|dws ayL

'SUOIINGLIJUOD
uoisuad pledun Jo Aed Aepioy Buipuelsino Jiayy jo 10adsal ul WieP Jaypny e
HWGNS 0] Ppasu JoU |[IM SdY 2yl 03 SwWie|s JIdy] paRIlgns saey oym sasio|dulg

"suoingliuos uolsuad pledun pue Aepljoy Buipuelsino
A1ay3 104 91152 3] Ul WIB|D 10241P B 9ABY {[IM S22A01dWa 3] ‘Apuanbasuo)d "Sqdd
ay3 Aq ajqeAed jo0u aJe ‘saulepinb 4y Ylim S3UBPJIODZR Ul ‘pue 9107 Jaquiadaq
ST Js)e pa.dndup alam suopnglaiuod uoisuad predun pue Aed Aepioy Joy
swiep syl 910z 42qwadaq 51 uo (,¥AD,) wawabueiry Alejunjoa Auedwo)d sy
JO JUSWSDUBWIWOD BY) sem Auedwio) 3y J0j ydym ‘JUaAd ADUA|OSU ISIH 9]
se ADUsA|0sU] JO B8P BYF JAPISUDD Sdy 2UL "suolInquiuod uoisuad piedun Jo Aed
Aepjjoy buipueisino 1oy swiep saaiojdwa ayl ssadcold 03 ajgeun aze A3yl ley)
POSIADE SARY Sdd B4} ‘SdY aUl 0] SWI0) JUeadlal 3] Jo uwoissiwgns Suimolod

r1apiacd uoisuad auy 03 'ST0ZT UDIBIW 01 /107 J2quWedaq Woa) SYIUoW Inoy ay3
doj ‘suonnquiued JsAoldws pue 3aA0|dws Yjoq Buaaod ‘suonnguiucd uolsuad
S994oidws ayy pled jou pey Auedwon BY) ‘uonippe ul "wiep |eRuaJsaud
e se Aed Aepiloy ,seaioldwa syl Ajuc Bujaea| ‘|ny ui pied auaem Ssisuepunpal
1i3y3 jo ajep syj 03 dn sadAoldws 35ayy o) sabem JO siellle jje 1Byl pasiApe
3ABY S10732.41p S,Auedwor) Syl ‘SHWY] uieyrad o3 1oalgns ‘Aed Aepl|oy panJioe pue
sabem JO siealle 92A0|dWIB 03 UOIIR|L Ul 3S1JR AJUOWILIOD ISOUL SWIB(D [BIIUSJ342.d

‘ulayy 03 anp Aed Aouepunpal pue ‘adjicu Jo na|| vl Aed ‘Aed Aepljoy Buipuegisino
JO Joedsad Ul Sdd By} 0] SWIRER palliwgns dAey sasAo|dwe /1 ‘aiep oL

5I001PBJY [eUAIBlaNd  T°9

SJ1031paa) 10} s1oadsold puapinalg "9

SILEUNODDS PauElJIBYD

m:wﬂ_J@LmULmE

3lodoy $s2460.d |euld ,SJ03RIISIUIUDPY JUlor



11

S04
2U3 Jo Hoddns ul III xipusddy e psudele S| SJOLIPRJD PaJn2asun auy 40 sl ¥

'swiepd J1ayl 01 UOIIR[a. U) 9SIIE SBLIBND aiaym S10jIpaJd
2soy} yyum Buipuodsali02 spnoul [ImM siyl 'stojepinbl) julol ay) AQ uaxelapun
3 |Im swiepd paJndasun sy} Buieaube pue Bupeoipnipe Jo 9sSPPIAXa YL

"SpJodal
Bununoooe s, Auedwo) ayl ojul suonebysaaul pue S1GIP H}00G Y] JO UORDISY0D
bBuioBuo sy3 uc puadsp |m uoIINGUISIP Jo 2]eJd |BUly YL 'F ayj ul dg'p 01 dn 5q
{IIM UoIINQUISIP J0PaUD PAINJIBSUN [BU ) BU3 ‘UCIIRIDSdXE SWIE(D JUSJIND U0 PIseq
14y pajedipiue st (,S0O3,) JUIWSILIS DWOIINO PIIRLLIIST BYl Ul N0 13 SY

SJUEUNODoEe padJdalJeyd

m_n\u.rﬂ@r_mor_mc._

Joday ssaiboly |euld ,SJ0JRIISILIWPY JUIOC



4!

'SWIR{D Yans Jo 3insind syl 03 uolie|al Ul SI03pasd
343l 03 HsAad | Im sdolepinby jutof auy ‘suolebissaul s1oiepinby ayy jo ed
Se 3sue g8y f3pun swiepd [elualod Aue pinoys ‘pajedidiiue Ajjuslnd jJou a|lym

‘uonebny ybnoayy pansind
3q Aew UdIym sauieAodal Aue pue swigp Auedwodsaiul Jo sigap Bulpueisino
UMOLUN AUR ‘SILIDAQDRL 2324 SSIUISNG ‘SPUnyad JOUI0 puR 2DUBINSU| ‘0] paiiwy)
30U St InQ ‘apndul Aew SsiyL “sdoiepinbl) ayy Ag pansind aqg ||1m uoiepinbl| ay3 jo
2s4noD ay3 Bupnp sioiepinb| Juol 2y Jo uojUalIe ay) o] bulLloa s1asse Jaylo Aue
JsAamoy 's]asse |euBleW JSylo Aue JO SUeME Jou Bue siojensiuiwpe Juol st

"S1955B JIYI0 puUe %03S
ay) Jo 2jes ayl BuipieBal g9 y3m 35[Rl 03 SNUIBUOD |[IM SJojeqisiuiwpe Juiof ayy

S19SSE J3UI0 PUR YI0)S JO 9|es Jo uongdulon 2z

‘91ep 03 dn Jybnoaq uaaq aaey spaodas Bununoooe s Auedwo) ay3 U0
Juawiuiodde 4nc 03 J01d SUUOUL Y] Ul SIDRIJUOD JIYI0 pue wnjjul 19V syl
0] UOIIEIRL Ul S32IALES JO BUDioAU! S, AURAWOD 243 23eD13SaALI 0] PNUIFUOD M IM

TIAD 343 Ul sH0lepInby
943 AQ udeuRpUN 3q |Im S3gsp BuipuelSING JO JDURIRQ U JO UOIIIR[0T YL
"siojeqysiuiwpe jujof ay3 Aq Bugojiuow Bujobuo ym ‘sajuedwod dnoub sijAiewy
Ag payoidwios 2q oy Bumunuods s1 13Bpa) Jojgap Buluiewal Sy3 JO UCIIRAOD BYL

sigap doog T/

s10lepinbyy
jutof ay3 Aq yum jjeap ag o) bulujewal s3assy  °/Z

SIUSEUNOD0R paJaJauo

m__m.r_J@LmULmE

310doy ssadboud [euld ,S.i0jelISIuIWpY JUIoC



€T

00°009°¢ 515070 J039843U0D 11
05'9E4 BURINOSING HYW
SjUsby

00°€ETL'9T | _ | 550D

19pnppu; pled uoaq 194 10U 9ARY UIIUM ING PALINILI SIUDWSSINGSIQ

"1 Xipuaddy je paydene syuswied pue s3dj2084 ay3 Ul pIsodsIp
24 pouad a2yl Buunp pied pue pasiniu| SJUSWDSINGSIP ,SI0JRSIUILIPE JUI0[

SURWISINGSIp ,SI01BISIUIWpe JUWof  Z2'8

"AIRSS329U JI |eA0JddR JOYPSUD JBLUHINS 3I3S |[IM
pue s|escdoud ay3 ul Ino 195 23eW|ISS 5333 BY3 UM sBuipaanold Aduaa|osul ay)
40 S1s02 |e3o} 9yl daay 03 Jnoaeepua |Im siolepinbl) 3y -ajeiss ucnepinbi syl
wouy pied 29 |IM £H0'EETF 4O uoneNSIUILIPe BY) Jo S1500 pledun ay) "dn Bulpuim
B 0] S2A0W UOIIRIISILIWPE 243 SJaym JeIepinbi| 3yl $W 023 J01RJISIUILIPE 3Y3 J
pabieyd 3q 03 paPadxa UOHIEIIUNLDS IPNDUL ARw papiacad Ajsnojaaad ajewnse
22 9yl ‘91YI Jo (5)91'8T 3Ny Jod sy 's|esodoid syj u) papiacid Ilewils?
538} 3U) PIpaIKa sABRY SIS0 siojedisiujwpe juiel 8107 Jaquaides (£ 1e sy

06686'08 89 v9T 08'16% IVLOL
06°€0291 15781 S0°68 suoljebiisaAul
0100717 187221 58°98 5403paJID)
00°Sv¥L'21 94641 06702 $19SSY JO UolES||EaY
0E' TvP'Ob L0597 00°'sHe uoljesIsIuILpY
E
ajed
Ei Alnoy sinoy
593J |RI0L abelany J0 "ON ANAIPY

8T0c 1oqWia1das 7 03 107 ABIN §¢ poliad a3 Ul ouap »J0M JO AJeWing

1MO[3qg 9]qe} 3y} Ul IN0 19S SI 8TOZ 42qWedas £ 01 BT1AZ Ak 8T Wol)
poliad 8yl Bunnp uoljessiuiwpe 3yl Ul palinbal yuom syl Bupjepspun ul Jeis
JIay) pue sioje.isiujupe julol 3y3 AQ palandu| s1S02 |BI0] s ‘ALRLLWINS Jo ABm Ag

"IA xipuaddy je paycene s| sbuipaalodd AJuUAjoSU!
Ul SJUBWSSINGSIp pue s93) Uo Adiod U0 JUSWSLRIS S,9|0H '} 490491 jo Adoo v

'£09'9,7 buije3oy ‘sjesedoud 2y3 4o 9 UOIIBS UL PR[IRIBP PUR A
Xipuaddy 18 21EWISS 5934 ISU3 UM SDURPICIIR U] ‘SISOD DU} 0F 80Ul)al
Uum  paje|ndes ag uopedaunuwial sioyepinby juiofl jusnbasqgns ayl v

‘9¥6’/ 7 Buj|e10} ‘sjesodold ay3 jo 9
UoIDag Ul pafielap pue A Xipuaddy 18 2)BWIISe S99 J19Y) UM 90UBpIodde
Ui ‘51502 31} 03 BOUSIBJDS UM PIIBNI|BY Sq UCREJISILILIPR BY] JO 3INso|D
Byl 03 8107 ABW 87 Polad ay3 404 UoRIaUNWSL siojelsIuipe ol syl ¢

*s|esodold SY3 Jo G UOIIDAS Ul PapNdUL S YIIYM 10} DAIIRIIRL
paj1eIap ay3 '8T0Z Ael £Z 03 8T0T |udy 9T poliad dul Joy 4eis 119y pue
wayl Ag N0 pallied siom 3yl Jo 10adsad Ul 1A snid 00S'9b3 40 Junowe
19S B SB UQ[IB-SUNWSI MBIp 0} pasuoyne 2q stojensiuiwpe ol syl -z

‘uoljensiuiupe
3yl Jo ssuadxe ue se pred aq s|esododd ayy jo Al xipuaddy uy psjiejap
Se pue Q0§’'6TF J0 S1s00 uoiedisiuiwpe-aid predun 2104 9 18dM9W I

:sIseq
Buiao|iag Y3 UC PIX1 3G 03 'UOHIEIBUNWRY SI0JeNSIUTWPE JUlof 943 JO SISEq ay) 6]
uopeRd Ul uUpUdsaLIoD AQ SUOISIZap paaoldde si0lpatd 3Y) 8TOZ SUNC TZ UD

UOIIRISUNLUS. ,SJ0JRNSIUILIPE U0 T°8

sjuawasingsip
pue uopjesaunwal slojesisiuiwpe Julor g

SJUBIUNODOE PaJalJuelLd

m_mﬂﬂwamuLME

Joday ssalbo.d jeuly ,S101e4ISIUIWPY JUIOf



¥

‘anoqge ydeaBeaed uy 03 paddajal yui| ayj ul punoj 3q
uRd UORBWLIOM| JBUUIng 'oTYI JO0 +£'8T 3y UllM 3DULPIOI3R UL SAISSDIXS
aJe  Aayi @Aansq A2yl JI sesUadxes pue uopeIsunuwal SJ0jeliS|lujwipe
Juiol syl obus|ieys 01 pue 9TYI JO 6°8T (MY YUM 33UBPIOIDR Ul sasuadxa
pue uonRlaUNWaL jnoge Uoiew.ojul isanbar 01 Ss|Bl dARY SJ0)pRID

‘NOA 03 JUDS 3 ||IM BUC PUB L0 SIY3
Je spieydry uAjo suoydaay eseald ‘Adod piey e alinbas NoA pinoys ‘AjaAlleulsl)y
"IoURpPIMB-ASUaA[OSUI-10}PaJD/HN* 03 3|0y 4w - mmMm// dly je o)Isqam
JNO U0 UOIIDaS SBDIAUSS AJOSIAPY 212400 DU WOLS PaPRO|UMOD 3¢ ABW $534
,SJ07BS1UIWIPpY ©1 apInD S10}|padd pue apinb ADUSAJOSUL ,SIO0NPaLD S,£Y J0 Adod v

$403ipa4d o sjybu pue uonewdoul  £'8

SIUKIUNODOB paJalueld

mﬂo\rﬂwcmur_mrt

Hoday ssalbodd [euld ,s10jel1S1UlIpY Julor



St

8107 Jaquaides /

lojeaSIupwpy Julo
yiws al|s= A DY

‘siojepinbi| Julol
se pajuiodde =q jim siojeasinwpe Juiof Y3 ‘sjesodeld aY3 ylim asueplodde Ul

*pa.s3sibad s) 9013cuU 3Y3 Se ARp 3Wes U3 Uo SI0IRISIUIWpR
S 3SEeD|3S DU} POAI9DAN DABY D) POWSDP =q |IM Sioledisiuiwpe julol ayl

"A XIpuaddy 1 paysene s| gy Jo Aded v
'II1I0U 2YY JO uonelIs|Bal uodn uonepPINbY oJuY J2IUS M Auedwad 3yl ‘ydns sy

*9SNoH sauedwod yiim

‘uopeEpINb] AJRIUROA SJORPIID 0 UOIRIISIVIWIPE W01 SA0W JO INON 'Z2ZWY
w0y pajy aAey ssojedysivjuipe juiof ayl ‘siesodold J1ayl Yyym souepiaodde U]

uonesIuIwpe buipua ‘6

SIUEAUNODDE paJelJeLD

m_mC_J@LmULmE

Moday ssaab604d [eul] ,SI0jRIISIUIWPY JUiO[



91

56U|pasd0Ld AJUBA|OSU]
U] S3UBLIBSINGSI] PUR $394 UD A31{0d U0 JUIWIDIRIS S,210H B JOBW

uocnepinbl|
Alelun|oA ,$10]Ipatd ¢ UOIIRJISIUILLIPE WOJ) DAOW JO 310N ZZWY WL04

uonelaunwad
SJojensiuiwpe quof syl Jo poddns  ul uoileue|dxs  dAIRLEN

bunsi| Joypatd e
S03 343 0} SAION  »
8107 Joqundag ¢ o

1(,S03,) WAWRILIS WODINQ 338WNIST
junooe sjuawAed pue sjdiadad ,SJ01RS|UILIPR JUIOT
uopenBay ng e
siesodoad ay3 Jo |eaosddy e
Jaquinu 92Ua1djad UNOD pUe WNCD e
$)lejap eod pue Judswiulodde siojedisiuiwpe Julofay] .
5|edp Auedwon

IuolFRUIOUT Arojniels

A

Al

111

iI

SADIANIddY

SIVLJUNODDE paJS3JIBLD

m_m._.ﬂ@r_mocmrt

oday ssodboad |euld ,510JeJ4ISIUIWPY JUlOC



Lt

SIUEIUINDD0E PAJISIIBYD

uone|nbay D3
sjesodold ayj jo |eaosddy

J2quinu 33uUaJtajal 1NoD pue [Nnod

Sjiejap 10RIUCD pue Juawiuicdde siojedisiuilupe ulol syt

sjierap Aueduio)

*® * @ & @

NOILYWUOINI AYOLNLVLS

:I XIAN3ddVY

m_D\LJ@r_m.oLmE

1oday ssa1b60.4d jeuld ,SI01eISIUIUPY JUlOC -



81

‘uopie|siBa| 51Ul 40 asodund ayy 404 sbuipeadold ulew aJe sBuipaadoid asayy pue
UONBISIUIWPE SIY) 03 sandde 5Tz sBuipeasold Aduaajosul uo uoe nbay N3 2yl

uonenbay N3 S'T
‘sjesodold sdojeaisiuiipe juiol ayy pascsdde Buijoa s10)pau) '8T0Z dunf 12

Uo SINOY B5:£Z JO DIBP UOISIDAP B UNIM ‘Souspuodsallod Ag uoisoap e o3 palqns
'9T0Z SUN[ § UO SI0JIPaJD O} Pa1e|NDIR a13m sjesodoud ,slojedisiuiwpe julof ayl

s|esodold slolensiunupy juiog ayy jo |eacaddy T

8%/200-810Z-40 1I3QUIRN 30U3J9J9Y HWNoD
oo saueduwlod
‘upIs|AIg Ad@dueyD ‘aa13sn( Jo Jnod YbiH B lilsle}

JAGUINN 3DU3J2J3Y JIN0D) pue UNoD £1

wayy
JO J1& 10 13y AQ pPasIoUexa 3q 0] aJe abed sejousin Adusy pue yiiws

891|597 USARIS 2Je ADY) 843UM ‘siojealsiulwpe Julol ay) Jo suopuny ayl iy ¢
‘wdyg:z 18 ‘8707 |4dy 9T uc pa|y sem Auedwod

B JO SIOPRNP Y} AQ Jojensiuiupe ue jo jusunuiodde jo [0)3oN ¢ e
slojeasiuiwpe

jo jwawjuiodde ayy o3 payoelqo SYASE  Jou  sAejaueg  JIylIN e
‘8102

[dy ¢ uo AuedwoD ay) pur 2IASH ‘SAR|DIRQ UC PAAJRS SEM TON 2yl e
"810Z |4y £ U0 20138n( Jo MnoJ ybiy

2yl ul pajy sem (,ION.) sl0jensivwpe juiodde 0] UOIJUSIUI JO SHNION Y *
*asnoy sajueduwod e ‘910z 19qwsaidas

91 psjep ‘sbBieyn Buneold BulAyienD B ploy 01 UMOUS SBm 3JASH e

‘asnoH saiuedwos 18 ‘010z 19Go10

0z paiep ‘afileyn Guneojd BulAMEND € PIOY O3 UMOUS Sem sSAepieg e

'$1030241p s,Auedwo) syl AQ apew sem juawuiodde sy e
"abegd

SEIOURIN AJUDH DUE UWS 211S2T UIANS 248 siojensiunupe ol ayl  »

SJOJRJISIUIWPY JUjo[ JO Juauyuioddy 3yl 't
000’1 :|ended aseys

(PISY saJeys 000’T) HOV :4apjoyaieys

uuep UlABD (Aejaunas Auedwo)

(8102

Uode T€ paubisal) molied 18194 Auoyuy
sdded uyor madpuy

3gW Bury pseyary pireg 1840132417

d97 LWD x8s53 ‘saJjule.g

‘3)e153 |eiasnpur pjalbupnds ‘oalg 0113 7 'ssalppy Buipe.|
SNT TV ‘®JiysplojpaH

SUBQ|V 15 ‘PROY UOPUCT g/ ‘II0H 8 19243l 0/

i

130140 paJaysibay

9,£4¥5090 JJaquiny Auedwo)

v/N :oweN bupely
(£00z snbny 8 03 00z Adenuer 9T}
pajlwIT solpng Awapesy

(0702 Jequwadad 0T 03 £00Z Isnbny g)
palli juswabeuey satl|ioed stjAlewy rgawen Auveduiod sSNOIASIY
00z Adenuer 91 :uolleJodioou] Jo a1eq
pallw sljjAlewy aweN Auedwon

sjieyaq Auedwo) 1'1

SIURFIUNCODIE PSJIAIBLD

SIS} W NCINCTIY

Moday ssaiboad jeuly ,SI01RIISIUIUPY JUlOL



6T

1NNODDYV
SINIWAVd ANV S1dIF03Y ,SHOLVULSINIWAY LNIOL

+IT XIAN3ddVY

IAURIUNQDDE paJaduelyd

m_m.r_J.@r_mor_mE

Hodoy ssaiboud jeuld SI10]RISIUNRLPY UICT



(4

E8PET IR
(00°coR)
B9 6FF 1OL
PO S84

Z8'vez et

qiN
N

TN
TN
IN
N
N
N

N

TN
TN

180'8¥0'5Ey)

Qo 08t
68'¢65
09've

00 0S¥
QQ a0l LL
0Q°0s

{00 08}
00°000'8
oz 0Ll
0O BYP'rE
L9y
00 00S'61

2L'609'8EC

oa¥Sk L
LOSY
.62
6992891
86 LLEZ

N

LS FLLLF
B6Z'0ZT L0
N

N

Zgria've

]
ZB8'¥LO'FE

sjuswied g s3diessy jJo Arwuing \SI03ESIUNMPY JUlor
(vonensiuwpy U}
PaUWIT s1jAewy

2qqeiad jen
luswnd L jueg
aiqenaDaY JeA,

A8 A3LNIASIHd3H

Leplayeeys ABUIpiO
SNOUNBIHLISIQ

SICUPBID WAD

LA - DHWNH

JAVYd - JHH

dnouBraiu

saakoduy

siollpauD asuadxy § PRI
SYCLIdARD gIVNTISNN

SeWaYDS UOISLAd
ARd IOH/SMeGUY eefoidwg
SHOLIGIHD TWULN3HIITHd

pJUod 2yoedg

seBIRYD jueg

Buigiuaspy Aloimels

s1500 abeiols

SAINIEG Ly

SISOD JQUNOD

(L) seay |eBan

se9d esuUeIr]

sesuedx ,SICIEHSIUIMPY o

S084  SIOIRISIUILPY Jop

sesuedxg vanBsSIMIWPY-Bid

004 UOREASIHILPY-RId
SNOLVYSITYId 40 1S0D

patnlanay spund Al g pug
SHIE) JSSIU] Hueg
PUrYRH S21LBN
Hue g 18 L5eD
oSN - I0¥gaQ
dnosBeiu|
11 - siqeQ yeog
sAR|siag - 5193 Yoog
PE)
wWawdinby § Ny
BRNOULYSITT3E 13S8Y

pajWI] Ay
SASE - #1980 Hoog
DNIHOLDYL 3DNIOCANI

8L0T/IGO/LO OL

{ov-ova‘sge 'z}

(00 000"}

(oo'2ra’hoz'L)
(00000 09w}
{co'ooc'oLE)
UL

(e zer'oL)
(oo-0EL'evE)

{LospL's)
{ea vzi'e)

Py ove'LL
ulepasun
CO0 LEOZS
00'008'2E
00 LPp2'i8L
00'00%'2Z
00000'S

(oo'Lze'eve)
0cs08'LLT

FVIioS

SIUSIUNODITG paJalJleyd

m_nm.cJ.@ Jaousul

yoday ssaiboad jeuls ,SJ0jRaISIUIWPY JUlOf



1Z

Buisy s1oUpaD) e
SO3 9Yyj 01 S9JON  »
8T0Z Jaquaidag £ e

INJWILVLS FWO0ILINO A3ILVWILST

‘IIT XIAON3ddV

SASIUNODIE PEISAIEYD

m_mﬁJ@LmULmE

Hodoy ssaiboad [BUId ,S10IRIISIUIWPY JUIOL



44

Aueduwion 3y Wod 40 0} anp sadueieq dnolb-enw Aue

40 wnuenb ay) suLI3Iap 03 SPJ0dal [2IDUBYY S, AuRdUIo] 3y} M3lASd 03 BUINUUD 2B I
anGIpeITuT

‘paRlIWgNsS 2q C) J9A SARY SUINJDJ [Bul Y] "JAVd

40 3oadsal Ul 889°60ZF PUB LYA JO 199dS31 Ul TS0'96E7F 40) WIRD B pAIULLIQGNS IABY DYWH
SYWH

‘pajesipnlpe swiepd J03ipaJ> pue a3ep 03 dn ybnouq

u33g aARY SPIOIRF [ueuYy S, Auedwio)) Ul [IFUN LMOUY 24 J0U J(IM SI0IPIL2 0] INP JUNOWe
[enpe 2yl ‘groz JMdy 91 1B SJoypald sAuedwol ay) JO Sduejeq pajewilss Byl St SIYL

§I01IPaI SPeIL
‘BTOT Y2eW
03 2107 42GWaD80 WO SUOIINGLIUod unisusd predun o 10adsas w1 enp 51 6HT'2F Jo 1810l v
POP'EYI Aed Aduepunpay e
696973 20110U Jo Nl U Aed e
vzi'e 3 Aed AepiloH »
(SMOJ(0) 5B S| UonesIuILpe 343 Ul swiep saAojdwa pajedionue ay3 Jo umopyealq v
seoA0[dIIy

'sjuswinaop |e31Bip J3y3o pue

SR JO IUBWILISUIRI pue mjded By) pasiuebio Ajjeuoippe SABY ap 'SPJODAL feDURUl)

s,Auedulo) aY3 Jo JuUsWajelsulal ay) asiueblo of syueynsued L1 Aojdwa pue ‘00’3 bunsos

'aouam| ydow 7T B Ang 03 PRy aaey am ‘Ajjuanbasuc) ‘8107 |Mdy T uo BB yjim a0u0)

S MauaJ Jou pip pue uoiauny Buissanosd Buunodoe s31 404 goOT 2Bes pasn Auedwod Byl
000'c F SspJooad BupunoDae 33 JO JUIWSILISUIBS YT 404 BUDINOSINO YW ¢

ETL'OTF $124310J9 UOPIOD e
!saa4 Sjuaby

Lv6'LYvT J)BWlISa 599) ,SJ0JRASIMILLPR JUIO[ »

005'9%3 8T/S/£7 01 93} paxy ,SJoleJisiuwpe jujor o
ulwpy

Sty 3 siso2 syuebe piedun .

005'617 51500 Hgl ¢
1S}S07) UIWpY-24d
51505

‘Aueduio] au) 0} aNp SPUnjal SDURINSW
aqissod Aue oJul 3OO| 03 SJaAnsul JNO PaIaNJIsSul OS|E 2ARY 9 ‘saluadold ployases)
1noy syl Jo Joadsas ul spunyal saled 3|qissod ojul 0o| o] sjuabe panLISUl BARY M

*S30UBD1| 2SN puR dlRyd e 4oy spioy Ajleuaiod Auedwod ayl ey siybll
ubisep o Sjes BY) SUILEXS D) pPajanJisul Uaeg saey sjuabe Apadoud jenyoayaul Jsienads
§3955Y 1910
*00S°£ZF UBY] 2J0W 251|B24 01 AR IIUN 348
A3yl uswdinba pue asnjudny ‘2015 B3 J0j SI9Y0 BulIBPISUOY Ajjualind dJe sjuabe unp
1 ARIIUAN S
I0TF 40 5192p BUpURISING B3U3 JO UCIII|OD BY] 10J PamO||e Uaaq sey %0Z 4O uoIsiaold
V '91ASH JO JUBWIBIIISS 3yl SIPN|DUI UYDIYm ‘pas|jeas uaRq sABY YS62F Bullejol s1g3p joog
51050 %008
E] 23

T

01

(LR e

-G M m

S3ION

Sio)paID PRINIBSUN

Hed paquasald y3eg ppy

245 03 (Iejuous)/smding
sepieyabieyd Buneoiy payrend

Heg paguasig

Apadoid 1ay

$I0PAID) [BUBIB R

5150

S}2ssY

9'r (373} uoiINquIsIg jO SIed PoIRUNIsT
TZEg Lo8 C) SI0JIpalD PAINIASUN 01 YBJUOUS
015'tv6 2)
819°0Z%'T YR WAD
uleyaosun dnoabesjug
889'60Z 3AYd {D¥WH
TS0'96E LVA 1 DuWH
0zL'9v8 SIONP BT TPRIL
£EP'0L SWIE|D) |BNI2RIILGY PUB ASUBPUNDDY aakojdws
vi9'SET S:03PIUD PAINIISUN JOJ JGR|IBAY 51355y
[
PLY'SET
[1)
$L9'SET 13pjoyabieyd buijeold payyend Jo; 3|GEIBAR 51255y
0
LY'5ET
PLY'SET
(698'S]
3354 S5UQIINGLIULD UQISuad
vzL'E ABd ARPIIOH %@ S36epm JC SIBSLY
£FS TPT SI0YPRID [@1IUITIRI4 O] I el RAR S1ISSY
(256052)
B0 ve 51500 11
£14'22 5994 5jusby
Q0001 s0) 126
000’1 SUBLASINgSIq ,2103epnbn
E099L saa4 ,su0epinb
SbE'Z SIUBWBSIRGSI |, S107 BIISILILIDY
FTaatd] $384 540084 v
SrE'6T 51507 Lupy-aud
564265 080’18 ST#'1TE
NYERNTg| uredsaun 0 punjay SayEY
wEpIoun ujeraoun 5} Auadoid [BN33i|3 U]
uepasun vjexEaun o] 53855y J8UI0 B 2015
uleuazun deumuN o dnodBriul
BO6'SLE 080°T2 988462 {18u) 5393Q yoog
£75'81 Q 425891 yueg 32 Ysen
suones)eay
paiewisy as||eay aeqg
18101 0} PIRuIIS] 0} pasiesy

sququUNOlle paJadJel o

m_n\uﬂ_Jr@Lmong

1oday ssatbold jeulq ,S103RISIUIMIPY JUIOC



£C

'suoyiesi|eas pajedionue
pue 3jqe|leAR UOQRWIOM] JULIND UD paseq F 2yl ul dg'p =g 0} pIlewnss Apuauind

‘0T
S0P YAS 6

SAIFIUACSOR PRJEgJIaLD

m_O\r_J.@LmUULmE

j110day ssa.1b0id |euld ,S10]1R13SIUNUPY JUlOf



174

£E015°'72
80 vy
ujenedun
§6'045'86
00°910°5
b6 ZER'T
(22872

09 TP
uieyoun
85°T66°LST
L1231
L TETT]

ujeazun
Z9°8s
ujewIzUn
Le'9w
00'+90°2
Ty HSY
0000t
ujexacun
(A5 #2453
947482
ulenoUN

Q' ere
UlEMEIUN

L15{-Fis4
096282
erog't
9L ovT
LLTST
Z0'189'6T
9T BES
urenaIUN
0z 15%
PeSL
002571
00°krT
9z zZ18

QO 6EL'S09

ueuIsUN
0T'908
76 188’
urepRoun
TWLIENS
0L E0S°Z8
g0 0bL’T
eruEOUN
S9°66
LTROS'S
oo oR1l
JREsOUN
TOEPET
LIRLEIEN
8L LTt
VIRMIILN
or' 181
OF'851'9

HNG OTAM NOLIWYHHIATOM ‘SONVIAYOHS “1HN0oD ALINIME T
HEQ V1M "NOANC “BIA0I211d 35 UOSURH

D10 6¥H 'AVM ATHYD ‘WY d IWIBLSNINT S%3IMoL ‘6 LINN

Y¥Z L7V “ALID NIQUVD NAMTIM ‘AVMIOCTE ‘JULNIS HOILIIM aHL

DaF 530 ‘AT “2DVTUA ABNIC "LIATHLS YIWWYED 9T

HXT EB3D ‘ATIH4YAYD ‘3UV1SI TvIMISNANT NYILISTm

NHZ ZT9N "Plagy sy Ul UOINS “JARMUINH 'PROY HOME UUnN

MNE 530 "24USAQISQ “ARdid "aiRd S5RUISNE 21ED JoUPOD "PEOY LI0dIoY YBIH
QHT +T55 'X3553 ‘NOQIISYa ‘JAvnDS NMOL 61

NSL 2842

‘NYDYOWYID OIW 'JIOSNIH “3LVLSI IVRLISNAN] VLTIVNId ‘avo LSY3 £
QL HCUN 'X1024NS “SAIFF Ieis3 |RASNPUT YERORT BT WUN

XME

157 °0v0d ABRIHLIM ‘TUINT D ONISSIZOUC LNSWAY VIW ‘607 XGE Qa
Nds TTEY 'NIFqU3EY AYND SIDAIVIE IYNIWYIL INTTWYIYLS

[db £AD “AMLNIAOD "H¥¥d SSANISNG HONYWIIOAIW ‘ARG NINSIS

WYL TWH ‘Q¥C3WOY "LITYLS HLNOS 'ISNOKH LSOdOIN

487 1dI 'A1044NS *HIIMSAI ‘Qv o NYWLd0d T1

/07 STSM 'SJJYAS 'AF1IDNY ‘AYOd NOLLYLS ¥IMOS 'NEvd SSINISMS LNTEL
NHE 691 100disAn '926T X0 Od

SNT TV 'SH3H 'suRq|Y 35 'PROY UOPUDT Z£ '#SNAH J2ISIN0D

XCE 098 ‘TAOUSSWONE ‘UVOM HuVd QYOJSINNG 3

L9 WD ‘UOPIel ‘PR [R)CS 'pie,s UGIES 3sam pT/CT AN

93T pdH 'PEISWEYN.SF ‘PROY 36NIQUIION "BPISIBUED & JIUN

DOT SIS ‘AWTHEAND "IDOMAAVYLS “LATNLE ATTNE

NVT T€dI “SONNWO3I LS AMNE “TIaMOEVE ‘LJ0uD 3HL 82
2.2 £ZQE ‘ucitps "Peoy WRUUS|IKN "ulrdD SSAUISHE B|epany 85 IUn

DHO BT 1@ ‘UMmod ‘o ‘PIOMAIOH 'pROH USRS suoyBlaID vz
ANT £37 “WILSIDIIET ‘NOLSAS “AVM 35504 E9
BEZ TYC ‘THO4LMYE "L50d3Tdd

MI9 968 "BUINCQUW RS ‘FUET |IC VIR0 INUSIND IT-TT
ANZ ST3 'NOANDT ‘QY CALYHLS “AYM SLWIECY DT

AT 0110 'T00MASH ‘LS ¥ILSIHINYMW ‘SHEOM ANITY
WMS PTE "UODUOT "SPUEMICE "338415 AR 0P "06L55 %08 Od
CH ZTdH “squueddm YBIH 'peoy WENOq(iH “#snoH BUIagy

YQe 688 ‘2NY5eaUERT ‘UOS|aN ‘pROY JBUINL YA S5aISNg IARYSAWOT 8¢ T HUN
HOGNCT ‘O¥0Y NOLLYNCY O “>avd NOIFHIADS £1

VYZ §TW *abpuqIRoD ‘pEOY Paomsl| 0D *31RIST PUL [IYUaAD
QHT TZAD 'ABDNY ‘ALVISI IYRILSNANI ATTTVA LSIMS

a5t TING

‘Butyom

‘peoyd voiSunieq 'esnoH aBpuE UOIBUVING ‘BJIAIBS AJUSAIDSUT R WANAIIGIT
3NS5 ZTSHI ‘winaxoig '153 pul SUIRLK 1583 TmBIA uoylD

NCE $TXO ‘NOXO ‘AYNGNYE ‘2Lv1ST TYIHLSNANT I4INGTIM

¥NT 9QH *asnoybug “surn pAcY SP4HA ‘353 |EUISNPL] POCMASH 'Z Jun

OV £845 ‘vRbioW D piy 'AlYaIaeD ‘proy ARBIURN 'eENAH URUeSD

AT PrdN WWAMD 'NYYRWAMD 'aYOR 13SBIWOS 0T

XOT rpdl IUSMD “NYHEWAMD 'GYOY LISHIWOS 01

QLD £Du ‘bulpeay ‘Aeay |R4RCW] Wngadu]

(56 £WD ‘931U ‘Raneg ybiH ‘aur sAqubnopm €T

MAB T155 'PIOP A AV M BV TN 'S5013 LOYId '€ LINM

MHT Z13W ‘S53UIB3US "PROY MIN T ‘35N0K SIBIY

ZHg

LTHW *SBUASN UOlIW '@SINS ABidsy ‘PROY PICGHTS “Ad SNE SPuRbuISSOID b Jun
SHE 118 ‘WYHDINIWYIA ‘3NYT NOLSIM ‘ISNOH QIvivd

HYSE TON "WYHDNLLLON ‘0198 X08 O o

MHE ZTdH ‘35W03A M UBIH ‘PROY WORCAIIH “ARM LOIUN *£ JUN

139 9va ‘HLIVIHAIIX3E "AYMAVOUE 552 'SIDIAYIS 91314 ¥AWOLISND
AD6 DTWD 'MOTUYH *+8+01 X0 Od '3JURUL 12030675 951 SPAT
VBT BWD WRUIM 19905 pUR/MEN 9ZT ‘SO 9SN0H I5ad aNig '9 WO
NDb 1¥0 ‘QY04Ldva “AYOY LINNIN 5T "ISNOH TYNOLLYNEILNI

(U SE Lo

od

S@IRI2ENId

UQIUIH b MOld
uoneesul 3o Sid
dnoJs SHd

iR H 80U BUIIG)d

ALl SOHLSYId AV3d
SHOLIDNIOS SuIWIVd

XagabuRIQ
sonouabiz auuo

QALTMIT W3 MOIN

QL1 SAVMUHSIYE
S37SI NHIHLHON
QLY AN

1sodoan

DRAOK

Q3LINI SIBIHSAIW

|jaARIARSIIY

DIOH B 1IN

SANDL ONY NCSYI
$|RIDW uOpIEW

(U1 531vs

93} 1OFW10 SIXOT VW
aLl

LNI SONIOTNOW X O8IV
doys pulyaen

1 jersnobo
DNIYNLIVANNY W
AFSAZCN

x@uun

QiLTW0

ANYAWOD DHISSTND 21
SBIM URNheY

EI3YINOA PRI

pawi

1RUOIIRUIAIUL SIDISSAN
AL N3ADOHE N3N
Jese] bueq sauog
Bulsawi Byl DJ0

p sanddng Asasieudn Qo

XB3AR[
ua abpuel 315e M Aluay
e

SWOYISND 5§ FNUBASH WH

ADVUCLS

QNY SNIAOK NvIQUYND
Heczen

HSY2

ALL3d SWYTITIM AdVD
P R o) UBLIRD

CLN A3DVHOLS

'8 BNIAQK} dNOYD X04
SE5UIENG X04
sanewIdald

an

uBRIAI0Id Bag prenbaweld
saoAag Az 158

P17 @INUINg 3alges

gNovA3

QL1 TYNOLLYNYILNI
WIVHDHIVAS

NO-3

aleg

Jo UAISimp € - LI0SOANT
ABiaud 1Q2

DISHSI RPN GdH {24
PJOJSUEYD aJ)H 43A00
dsuuog aalog

Q0 TZE '8P T

HIB 0719 "AINgsanMal "Yaunydysy ‘suet Aemypon
3439 651 °50337 ‘ANNIAY NOLANT "ISNOH TIAMON

98 7119 ‘15v4138 LIULS YONIS 9T

Hdg 882 AIOPNS ‘IIianen "Aep auadid 71-9

HEB ST "SINAT

NOLTIW “1N3IMONOL “IATNG Tuv My134 'OLT ¥37IVL B ¥2NUL NOSMYD

HER S AW 'SINAIA
NOLTIW “1NIMONOL “FATED Ty My13a 'ALT ¥3TIVHL 8 HIML NOSMYG

HE® 077D ‘AIngsaxmal ‘Yaunysysy ‘aue AemyHoN

98z 19S 'PUBNApURg ‘1593 19845 yunyD £-1

XL6 QEd] "SPUCWP] 35 Aing ‘3|00 M “slieuos T1

046 PO “WYHINIWYIB ‘0NN 1Y03 £11-T1L

ABS 6N “13uJ B PEOY UODAT ZP

ANG O9HD "IWBUIM "TIYMSIH 'AYMIDODY 3HL 6

MO8 £X3 "d43LIX3 ‘AUVLST ONIQVHL NOLUVE HSYYW ‘OvOY NOLJOD
F49 S58 'ITTALSYI 'FALNID 331440 3LYDLSYT 'ISNCH Juld anHD
HO8 0702 "M1024NS “y) ‘AvOH QHOdLYAH T

THE PSHI ‘wosBuiAl '3jels3 1BINSNPL sueag ‘aJrnbg ASSpUil ¢

305 PSHI 'Ue3sBUINT '3)e)s3 (RUISHPUL uoisnoH 'peey sbueld &

SHE ¥SH3 ‘NOLSONIALT ‘NOLSIIENW ‘JARA HOIQQH ¢

906 ZT4M 'AINGSMaQ ‘PRCH IREIOIBM ‘S| PUT 153M

NA9 0TH3 ‘3DWHHIL INOLSHING §§ '02F X0 Od "MLV M HSLLIODS

ZD8 pSHI "INCLSONIAIT ‘ALYISS TYIHLSNANI SNY3A ‘2vNDS 10YdY €
w99 ZBIN 'ANAL-NOIN-DUSYIMIN "2 L AL

919 6MN ‘30AH 3HL ‘ISNOH IWANIOD AZLOEWdd

3d$ 979 ‘UOIOR ‘YIImIoH HOaIqa|PRi “Ad #sudisiug 'asnod e3agE eydly
DSGWEDF Tuopuol

‘SN2

Angsuj4 T€ '95N0H AINGSI|RS J00)d U39 Y47 $3AAIAS Jo3paUD) AL 43 ed 0/
THE AT ‘NOGNDT ‘L3JULS 010 £2-5 "SAONVITUOW

¥ME STND "AFUYNS "ASWITWYD '$5C X048 Od

258 ZAQ ‘A3710N0A a0y MmaN 440 ‘3ATMA $S08

(ST #ZWD '¥3553 “QILSNYLS "BSNOH YNOAYIANI

BST ££2 'TEEMYHS "AYO0E MODSYIO COE ‘ISNCH Hdvd

Z1€ 2TdH “X35534) 'OY0Y NOLLYNOBOS ‘301440 dvaH

BHT Q157 '5pBa7 ‘proy PUEIST JeNeIqID O ‘Il eH 34ImOB "3SNOH Je)eiqio
WT 948

‘WeyBbusg ‘Plagp o] USIING ‘UliomulW HEd SSIUSNEA XOUTARK “HE UUR
N35 6137 ‘U01s6Im 'PEOY UoILRS 15 "000% XOB Od

954 PN ‘Ucdweypoy ‘dALQ VoY FEZT

fF5N0H

paesAejueg uawpedag SE0AI95 JAU0ISND 23UdS00Y SIUBLARd SARpUeRg
356 2143 "UBInquIPT egd yBinguips

408 1158 "191518 ‘A2 PUOI3S ‘g8 UN

O8/§ ETIW ‘U 'WeYSIened ‘PeOY BIgRISUGM LP

us

ST5S 'x2553 ‘Uopiseg Mg 5nQ SPIBYLINS ‘AR AlSUYD "MUNeD AISYD v N
w6 TINE 'BURUET ‘vE6Y X08 O4d

€0Z EN 'NOCNOT ‘3NIAY S3ONTEd ‘SSN0OH NOLTOD

HEO EWY 'PIoJOY "POSA, PIOJRH ‘PROY $312Q 5T HUN

NYE £200 ‘uoidIiS "asnoH psissN

106 911 “AAS1HIHD ‘AVOY 140U IAd ‘IO 1d Quv MAS

ovg STWD %8557 'POOMIUEYE 'PROY P|BYURYS £ ‘BSNOH poomung

ANG 8NN UbntiogSuem ‘9353 BISNPU Wl eg jaed *asoD Bunatd v

HNT TWD ‘'¥3ss53
'pAOySUIIBYD {BURT Y2UNYJ FISNOH |dRR3S 100/ 15T 'S5BUNDS BYSEIEN 1OV

ssalppy

{avq) "1s1a
3INYITddY DLLSIW0A
SWHYIYWod

QL7 IDVHOLS

¥ 532IAY35 AYIAIE0
slejaliieays 9Q

STYLNZY NOSMYD

dnoisy uosmeg

0048 piaeq

ava

8jeg 1534)

P31 S3lusdold paadd
OIdD

Xuuo)

siabueH [eprawwed
H12

qgnyD

$3}RIDOSSY UOYIED
HEYD

ALL3d 4339 NKRY 10uYD
ajareg Buluesy jepded
SNOLLNIOS (D
d11sungpegrg D
WYIYLS SSINISND

QL7 3dIH dIXS NYNYHDNE
41930 Load1a 18
Bupuaiaue) Lg
123410 §53NIsNg L9

18

QL7 AN Y3INNNYE
Se9 Ysikg
ufiisag ssoq

QL7 3dnINGNS
A21440 INITINTE
¢la

2ISEM BLG
spiedjang 30

HSYD AL13d HLIWS Adyve

SEOIIAG FUBYIIR SABPRIPY

pieoAEpieg

vobay
HSYD AlL3d HLNOWNOAY
X4 png sy

pienby

HIALY M NVITONY
QALTWDT LS A WY
QHYD LIO38D STTTANVIWY
Argayly

SSPUIShg BJ0by

dav

x3UPY

lIeUmod wepy

P31 1avY

paaun Buipung 23f5y

JWEN

1SI0HPRID 3O 1517

SAUBIUNODOR PaJaIBYD

m_n\u.r_lh@c_moamc.h

Moday ssa1bodd jeuld ,sJ03e4ISIULPY JUlOL



5S¢

90°TOF L60E

(05 css OvE)
WM SOH ‘ISNOWDTIE ‘57 X08 "O'd

DS 148 ‘JHIHSHEOA LSIM ‘Q¥04aVYE ‘25 X08 04

NLT THQ "WYHAEMG '2LYLS3 IWIRLSNANT LNOW 1S AdVd TvedaHLYD
vatT TNS ‘QvOE NOLLYLS *32v7d NOLNIW 40074 Hiv

031 1SS ‘(3553 ‘@95 UD-pUBYINGS ‘333415 UDS|aN T

YT §+549 ‘101548 “EASKEN "aienbg lasiawog 912

NSZ PTIDW ‘Bnysyiag ‘AngmeN ‘Uoasuuol) 8y, ‘asnoy avojepop
Ot Z1dH ‘3aWOIAM HOIH 'SANYS “INYT 124VHD

wHe $SHI ‘uolsbula ‘83353 pul 3ses eBpuqsIybiuy ‘€T HUN
YA LAD 'AMjuBAGD ‘PBEZ X08 Od ‘PUIBieyD vonsIBu0)

ASt 178 "HONOTS ‘Av0Y DNITYLLS

HNT 61 ‘x@553 “193ng “2uied uiydiea § un

md1 E£TSS ‘LOpjised 'as0|D Pl SIALDLY ‘ISNOH HI0IQISIY BT WUN
[¥1 S1SE OLSTEE ‘AOOMSINDE ‘avoy THH TTW OML ‘T LINA
055 BAQ "SPUBIPIN 359 M “ARISPIOM 322005 KBIH

UL ZZLD ‘PRIWTYIEE ‘pROY 3ATID 'INUBD SIXY YL ‘9 Aun

QLR 1142 "Hpae) ‘ypeuag ‘prOY Yleuay

442 93 'AYM LINYOH "MYvd SSINISNG INIWED ‘220018 '+ % £ LINN
MSB 287 ‘abpuqwes ‘weyuanod ‘auet peog

175 7187 '5pad7 ‘158 FUET UMOIg "UNOT LoD b 0D ] UINEW ABILORD

DT 182 ‘MODSYID HINVEIAATD ‘CVYOH MOSYID SLT/ELT
Nds 118y ‘uBapiaay ‘sAes STIElg

NHE 2TdH '2quodAm ubiH ‘py WON0Q)IH ‘AR M UOIUN ‘2 3UN '1d3Q SINNOIDY

93¢ TQH 'PI9YSIBPPNH 'IH |BdeyD ‘IENOH |euoiieuIsiu]
8IS 60d "INVAYH 'ET XO8 Od ‘JHLNID INTWAVd ‘355

307 955 'X3553 'HOITAYY "AvOY T1USYD vP

d10 899 "AINYNYIAWNT 'LSYI HYVdaHY M 'OYOY MiYdTI0L 8E

2499 999

Py SILBI B M

‘31en A3les ‘Guipeay JO AYSIBAlLN ‘aIjuBD AGOICUYIRL B FJUBILS YL
ALT £75 " MOTYYIW ‘ANYT 3SN0OHAT31 '31W1S3 WIRHISNENT SAWYHL
de o119 Qm“mwujc_w .Nm:_u:w:uwm 'ucyBulises J‘._._DU uoEyy
291 RON Weybumion ‘ualRo j ‘3L BIRAROS M 00T

3AS 588 'NOLONRIIIV “Muvd SSINISNY WYHLTY "IAING FAIS INAS
1St 2TND 'JUIHSSWYH ' LCHSYEAATY '§7 X08 Od

ANF 28d "AITHOHD 'inedod Hieg sseuisng auet jadeyd

AAF PO ' MODSYTO "T68E XOB Od

daz 0D ‘uopAndD ‘pesy NeL 1
406 5TWD ‘X955 'MOlBH ‘ABAVNed T *aSNOKH SUINOY

N6 HIDM 'UOpUCT 38308 PPN 501
QAL NN 'UCIdWRULION "Sanysny b '3snor HODTY
SAL PMN ‘NOLdIWYRLIEON 'STIIWHSNY +

qoz (WD 'esanuresg 1153 pur poombunds ‘eaug 1043 7

vd9 £V "SNYETV LS ‘0C0M SHALOd AY MUY ‘LINOD ¥VYQaD £1
[3¥ 878 ‘AYNG 'LNNOWNIIYD "AYOY 2WWOITOH 915§

268 BWD 'X@S53 ‘Uop|ey 3bueyp|og ‘aeysT IeH §1

33T GLAS "SAmod ‘U0IMBN “1330S5 Red ‘SAAPO 13CEYD

wY9 0y ‘Buipedd 'yied sng |euoruwiaul Bupesy

[AT £dN ‘Y2 MION ‘388215 B0dSni ‘Une) slodsny

AND 1191 ‘X3553 ‘Bupnieq 'peoy a5ed AB|pUBH § ‘85NDH SMBUICD 9F 1e|d

HYT 8WD ‘WeHLIM "[23418 ANYTMIN 386 'ISNCH SYMLSTNND
¥45 6WD 'NOGIVW "OvOd S31VE '3SNOH LYINNGD

990UEBIEQ 13 JONPRD)
SI0YPE2] YAD 01 IIBJHOYS
suney asAc|dwy

sawoyH 42hunay

SITRM, FUYSRIOA

Q17 55344 WVIAMANUOM
dT1 NYWAEOM

1T APBUUIR SUPIIM
SSAUISNG 7 JSIB M
BUGJEDOA

LSETY

n 4 Aessioydn

UepuoT 4o YodsuRl]
Bulpuey |22 EW RIOADL
Pl

SUCIR|RISUL AJUN3B3g Jer0L
JUAWABRUE WL
Ajuandag (lyuioyy

S ey syy

|ensA oIpny N3L

SAAEQ G

SWILSAS NSV}

jund 3abie)

aLl 3yninung

321450 INIONTL

QL1 (anNnos) ¥axva D L
P17 S92uaby

buddiys supueang
s1jalleg

30 UCISIND B - SNLYLS

XS ers

paywi7 Alddng ABsBu3 355

a1 SNOLLMANOS ALIIVS uS
Q17 3dCHNT LHDIEADVS

$BIALIBS
Juswebeuely lun UiaYInog
d L2408

P31 (431532N019) SYUWS
SUBWRIS

an

TYNQLLYNYIINT HOLYHNIS
pajwiy ASunlag
|BUOREU/IIU] IIUB LIS
49Mm0d 4501008

ABS
P11 SPOCMPIRH T S

P17 (UOPUOT) SUDS B SUIIIOY

BINY

QI AN RGO

P37 |ended yoo

HSYD

Alldd ¥3NLNE GYYHDIIY
woo|ay

a1 SHODALNI WOOY a3
Syoug exagey
XHend

P11 Buipung wmuend
SWh

S|leAcW Y Clg
SINIWINIOALY TWTHa
QILIWIT

AYINIOL LN3JISTdd

SIUSIUNOD0E PIJITJIBUD

SIoYI) uaousul

Joday ssalbo.lgd |euid ,S10jeIISIUIWPY Julof



92

NOILVYINNKWIY ,SHOLVIULSININAY LNIOL
3H1 40 1¥0ddNS NI NOLLVNV1dX3 JAILVHUVN

‘Al XIAN3ddV

S3UeIUNODRE PaJalJdBud

m#m.rﬂwgmULmE

J10day Ssai1b60.4d [euly ,S10JeIISIUIWPY JUI0L



£Z

-aBed Buimoyjo) By3 Ul 1IN0 135 S| UIYRMIPUN 3JO0M 3Y] JO SiSA|eue pa|lelap v

"uonepinbiy

BU1 40} 99°/HTTF 40 334 AlInoy abeiaAe UR B SInoy 08'81S pPue uoliessiuwpe
3Yl 4O £1'GSTTF J0 @3ed Aunoy abesaae Ue Je sunoy Oy g0¢ pajussaddad sIyL
‘AlpAllDadsal ‘¢09'9/F pue Lb6'/bTF

pPa|le3ol 8T0Z Bun[ 17 U0 S101pald ayl AQ paaoidde se 8107 ABW /L7 toue
USXRHSPUN YJOM 10) SRIBLIINISS 224 ,s101epinby| Juiol pue siojensiuwpe ol syl

"uonzepinbi
a2yl Suunp usxeMapun 2q {IM U2Iym SUOIIPE JayMn) Syl IN0 S39S [/ UONISS

'ssind syl
40 ()09 £ @|nt yum 23ueplodde Ul “Jodad 351y ,sJolepinbly Juiol ayy w1 ,S103pald
23Ul 0} paxodal 9q (Im UDIum ‘adilou aul o uolleasibal 03 Joud pouad auy
Ul uayey suoi3oe Aue siojepinbl) Juol ayl 03 Modad [|im siojedysiviwpe juiol syl
*22130U Y3 Jo uonesibal uo pajujodde ag 1) m sdo3epInb)| JUicf U1 pue pa|ly uRq
sey uoliepinbl| AJeIunjoA SIONPSJD 0} UQITRIISIUILPE WOoL; SA0W JO 330N 24l

‘Augdwo] ay3 Jo spJolad pue syooq e3sAyd
pue J/ueayRa 3yl Jo abeiols ajes Buunsua pue Bulinbie ‘BuilesC] .
‘G'E UOIID3S Ul Pa|lelap se suceBisanul Aomels e

USXeRpUN YoM SuoneBiISsAUl JO AJBLULLING

"WAD 843 Ul papnjoul
Alsnojavid sjuswenes adhoidws Buipiebal sdy ayl yum Buisier e

'SUCIINGLIIU0D uoisuad
pue Aed Aeploy Suipueisino bulpiebal g4y sy} yim Bulpuodsanio) e
‘sapenb 103pasd Buiobuo pue paaRIL) SWIRD 101paId Jo 1d1BDEY .

151031340 0] UONE[a. Ul auop MIom Jo Alelwwng

'sasiwald anoy oyl 1suiebe Auedwo) ayy Ag pied saed
1E2LI0ISIY JO m3IAB) UBnouyl spunyad sajed ssaulsng 21qissod Jo Insing e
‘$as|Wa4d pases| 1noj a3 JC SPIOJPUR] Ay YUim Buipuodsalio) e
"3les 104 suopjeiiobau pue sajped pajsatatul yim Buisier) e
‘519558 $,AuRdWIO) ay] Jo Uoreniea 3y ul Isisse 03 sjuabe Buippndisur .
JUN0J%. Uoijeaisiviwpe ayl
03Ul paAladaa sjuawAed sulebe s3gap yoaq ay3 jo uolielpuodad Bulobug .

'S}255E JO UO[IeSI|Ead 343 JO 3INsind Ul UOpP HJOM JO AJBLILUNG

8102 +2qwaidas /£ 01 8107
Ldy 91 potiad sy 104 18339 BuliaAd pue Ledad ssaibold |euy pue ISy e
‘UORBIISIUIWPE WOl 1IXa 3y} Jo) Buluueld e
'Sp40231 UOIRIISIUIWPE pue Aueduwio? By JO SJUBUIIUIBK
‘Burtaiysed .
'syuaWwadinbay soueldwod Adoinieys Buibleyssiq e
‘SUOIIBI|IDUCIDL Hueyg =
'siesodoud jo uone|dwol .

TUSNEUSPUN Y10M UojensiUlWpe Jo AJBUILnG

0668608 89'%91 08°'T6¥% IVLOL
05'€0479T £5°481 s0'es suoiefinsasul
0T'00T'TT 18°L21 68°98 sioypad)
00°skL2T 9L'6/1 06°0L 51955y JO uones)|eay
0E THPOF £0'S9T 00'S¥e uonResiuiwpy
3 3
ajed Alnoy sanoy
$93) |BJ01 abelany Jo ‘oN ANAIPDY

8107 Joquides £ 01 8T0OZ AeW 82 poitad 3y} BuLInp ugjjRIdUNW
Sdojesysiuiwpe  juljof 8yl jo Jioddns u uoneueidxa saAneseN

SIUBIUNODOE PaJIFIsayD

m_n\ur_J@LmULmE

}oday ssa4boad |euid ,si10jel]SIUIWPY JUlof



8¢

2140

3
'}

0T
»a0I00
g

A0 BN AL 110 B IO LN I ) ook B14) Al PRIAD3 poukd 3y | Buung

ozt

18 MU j0rd oS Ny,
o ey
oalr e
]
LT
QUG o)

LKA 104 Desinabus AUBLLIO) Jou WEM JUBADELL 341 BIBLM 1Y HOIRAOSNLE SN ABL ‘WSLATA T SIdR0%Y 40 JORISqY MUY U] PRI Sesuadcal
1R PUR $804 SIRO0H G2WQ MG 1T BRIOL BG ORI PINOYE 1 "IERISOKT Ln SUOM LARIDUR JO JILIGE UN 3pMI0U PUE Ty Buipniaxe umoys wE Tisad Iyl

HF Boddng pue weaisay

FI0N
TR 1 R i [T [ 3] s oy
01D 0] FISOD SN PAEIS
ot R® [ 5687 7] 3T
= - - - - - LA TLITECTHY
- S3HMC] $10)pi])|
058 0562 133 Bt - SAUMIE LAIEUSY
0051 05 TLL s ol w0 peoipur]
68 ¢ 0BESE 0z el w0Th oo @0 spaknjdug
955z} 05 062 o5l G we . - AvA w el usuguiodoy ag)
(<] 08 9655 SEEY ooy [ (] Mz S0P
- - . - - - - JGUPRID PN,
EILIEETE)
paopur - Bujpes ||
» saako/dwy - bupes |
sueg - Guppes ) |
Fasegaung - Bupes)
- waubeury - Suipey ||
Bupel|
[ AN DE0L GEZZ [E £4]) [T
= T T T B g $5URNY Jo Djeg
uopeBny) suser))
- - - SUBHYHYIOS YA PUP FOJUYdI
a5 95¢ 0068 €T Ko w0z slassy oagiuRil
et 0Zh'y toR [ 1 - oS [-1:] (40K Ul i, pue 015
LT 14 oLl o ole - ®o Sy ey
[0 v 00RH') ogr 050 050 we %60 siassy Ruadolg
Lieol ;wESLT 0ES [ 7k oo we ws +ie13a0}
| . - . - - THMOG UOIEURY T e
Tieey 1o GNEelEe|
TseuLsl . wom BT SeTy [H] [T
Jos 681 FE=g0 &1 5Tk HES ®5 W suapeBysaAU| )
) z0z 0SS’ oy o0 33 0. o5 suonebisaul Zdis
e 921 D0 ¥BLE w5z L) ] [ 13 swodeH g HeRsig
OF brr iy QUSEE 00 604 01 89 [ 3 | ,
1 B B . - - - Surs)
e szs Rril'e ol oL0e wel w0 050 SBURAIN 213pI0YRiRy ST 2 0)pAD)
00 <6 0056 o'k o'k - - Iva 9 ) Wauguoddy )58 g|
[P i 06 566 ws oL oo o0 UOREUrLLICY Jojq RCIoR Q]
o 52z Wy o . - @0 5580y 10 Wy,
Jo2 584 051 095 o081 e o6l L TGP 0} S(EFEd0.
o o1 oz o 0es foox A wr 055 Aomizie v 30U dwo;
Pre 00ESe® od o - Oig C9EL ¥4} Buniumg pue £Bopng]
U F Lo s [ ROPY|
3 E) SIH L1 H oy SIH
[#1eu dinoy Amg poddng muomEsnig umpraapun jiom|
aBriony LRI WAALIMOL  PUR BT 103G 10 Jebeury B

“Poused 947 104 Wadkis ARPIOH ST 9 G UHUNUCH]
[ Pow 99 PINCN1 3 BuOqE €1 PALIO Poued B Ul 12 et 2443 40 UHRUSIONIF S8 TS 1] DUV LARKH SO0 94} AQ PAITIUE 21803 WLIL 94) 11 ALHURY € fa Supaciay s

EELLYE T
ti-deg-0 oL

w2 :SJ

£33 SIaploK 3IQ 46 Avusung:

ORI URIPY U] - PajLuy .__s_.E.._

SIUBIUNODIDE PEISIIELD

m_nm.rﬂ.@r_monmc._

Hoday ssasbodd |euld ,SI03RIISILILIPY JUIOL



62

NOILVYaINdIi
AYVLNNTIOA ,SY01IATUD OL NOILVULSINIWAY

WOYdd IAONW 40 IDILON TZWVY W04

‘A XIAN3IddV

SIUEIUNODOR PaJadJeyo

m_mﬂ_dwr_mor_mc._

1oday ssa16044d [RUlY ,S101RNSIVILIPY JUI0C



013

07 e L1p0
1 N N T ‘

ﬁ . A . Eiﬂm
; T i L&ELLE Y] e
1 _ = ...E.En._:-i woibaifine)
B
- } ,.,_.e&m“ g
. T e e 2 cumysum e
STAIppe 5 soavpInby paso IH
ﬁ LI;gL; _éféié
Hembuang
, - D ‘ 3555:.:4.,;.5_?. T
sy m...oug.__r: vuaon.n._a ’ .|.E
wided LG
— wa | s g

,.u_sxﬁis..ﬁzssﬁ

- e e dsaodle pg WA oy wonad Wi 40 b 21 4 |
Futy 5, Jueaddeiolujcddy IH
Fssu
T ey
.§?Ea£su
T
sS....“..-i:in.}!lE-gﬂx._ ”.\ _ - - Trmm -ccn?..m_ 1005
_ewsaousenace| ooomcoocﬁun_.s_.sc?igmi_:
» SSRIPPE 3 J0RASIUIWPY z!
BRI Aglour g Bumng
e ST i e

J I O

o Uy S, ‘_ugu._‘:E_‘EE‘

VOIIPIRBL AMUREe LIOPID BLUOREATIIARE WISH 34843 10 WIPON

. TTiY

0L VOIEA L0

Hfaumer

LI_Ll_ Al ,; _spony

wnwsopioH | iaeutionss

- T e
T ey g waag

e - \{{:...W‘& wopuo Zd 1-.11 5%. \4@@—“-!’.
o ~ B TIRIPPE 5 ILENSUIWPY B

—_—— — - - e e s - 8ttt
bt o] IO i L

Fiwd 5,101RISIUWIPY

R

| Jsfrlzfz]ojej-lefrfe]

zf-juj2

RQUInL A L

] n__c.—-v t..ou

P )

K

_

!:5!__2!1_

X0y o) By Auedu)

sjzafr]s]efe]o]

MU i’y

sjeaap Aurduio)

.

FENOUSHURTUIED A AT R
A R 00 o sy
| #Ra Uantwuuoju Wyl K

SENOH $BjUBWOS

&

uoyepinby] Arequnjoa

SIOLPRLD ) UDRENSIUIWPR WOJ) IACU JO 3IRON

(WY

s e g

SAUIUNOTIR PaJSnJued

m_n\uﬂ_J@Lm_UamE

Jodoy sseibolg |euly ,S10}eSIUILIPY JuUlof



T€

L LA L1

asnoysaiveduwodpinaobmmm
e aysgam 243 uc abed suioy
13U} 1sin asea|q JeuLIO) SRELIAYR
ug Ul J|qe)ieAe I o) S|

Wia) w1 pnep pue pasbis aaey ng, 2
SHILNIOP paAnba: ayl pRGIeUE ey no, (1
By Hignd 3y) LD Pray venewus)u

R RUE Aguny o dusey duedwaz agy
Buymol 0}
g PRIIGWHUII ARy ACA INT Iy I5EId

BufFEL UORRULIOH) Y3is

10 AP332100Uf PRI OT TULI) WINYA) Kew Ip

iy 2 ] SEIA3 (8 2211 EXHROR UK b ] 3 5L

LPLE9S (2L10 0L anmn]

£} LBhlad J10

-

"Ltk 15080 (BUg e 10 Kio ¢ PADRLIE My OO

]

voda ssanbioud peuy

_ , o — afulefz] aja] oo wws
AT i o 1}
i gsaa%.nsiﬂon;zx_. s & =] JE sjnedal wfol afv)  awew
I 4 WYL 335 N L0 LD Y] ity —
= “ aerisiogiy rens B —— e o] Undau ssabaid |0 palidy 2!
2B SN Y] - pryy
I — ) 2 RED R oy
.. . . - ol B o [P
PEELQMEE L] - ———e o —eme o , 0y
T RS | SUAIS | ,
oy awedud? Semrdwio? jo sy oy peoy c.mu:.u._ 2 " i - ™ wots
MO SERIDPR AL A M | T T T T T e ol
o3 ok TiApe an Dousipadn oy ieaamey TIMRPE N _ L ____ . - u oy eS| PEOY UOPUOT Z) | S Uioumy Buppiivg
$ano Saluedue) Ky O} ko 1w K e | o HOHT IO , SSTIEPY s iRk patodoig m
PURs ©F MM m e L L R— Bant
T mmaremonsn 1843 12) 2 mmpentmmens
RI03A WA HEL {0 SAYIRES D) AISIA —_
o vk 415 00K LOMPULO) 113 L WIGY L 0 | isl.l:l.!i. g Py
| o1 o sendde i wirey sup uo s u__a==“ %ﬁ-..g__sahﬂuﬁuawﬂﬂdhﬂu : —_— hinidd fwmB; Iy
| Javdde d P e PO 2 . bt Potby pasedaly
o T VLI SO MORMLIIINY | 1IRQ LIRS PR A T . .
, UOYNGLIIUL W = UOHBIIOIY LA URSLY ﬂ i o E
” |
: |
| ! uoepining AMLUPYOA LA OF LORTISNIIPE WX M 10 000K
voniepbi Kgiunion SR G MIRASwILIRE WU Iabuw | auioy ; NN§<
i fZNY

SUBUNODDE PaJIIEYD

m_O\cJ@LmULmE

Hoday ssel1boigd [euld ,siojelisiuiwpy Julof



[43

SONIA3300¥Ud ADNIATOSNI NI SLINIWISANGSIA ANV
S33d NO AODITO0d NO LN3IW3LV1S S.370H B ¥3IDU3IN

‘IA XIGN3ddV

SIUEUNCDODR PaJalJenyd

m_o\c.J@LmULmE

Joday ssadbodd jeury ,Sd0jel3siuiupy julor



£e

A-asi-Lp FAIOH ¥ HITEEN

swauaay
2@ sepun Ruauguodde BunEsal ;0 350dind 94 16 pucq DujlqEuUS HE SP(OU Y280 PUR SR{FAA P PURISLT W] HUMUNO3ZY PRISHEYS JO MG EL] &
10 A0IGENE B IAPUR MY BIg Ul RIAUDRRSNIG ASUSA{OBU| 58 Jom 0} PASUSY|| v d0ug ANaH PUE WRIWS BA3)G 'UNyEnE 4D TTURAIARJPOD 1810
Ixpog Buisieyiny ¥
‘wERs A G DA0NULD #q (14
UM YBIU 1ed GZFARUANND ' S{EEW BUIUSAR 19AT O) SILEMO|R STUMI[ANS B Pird I8 AngIuanudisse
UB UGS YO uiBAD SO WOoY AEAME ANE Q) PRINDRI F1R WS SISUAA TTWOITND PUT BRUBEY WH AQ umop jes
aywi s0uap pespidde 81 posax® 10U [IMING 3WH O} LG woy FEBURLY B30a FHEL FUAWLE e Ue
UO [2ABS WM UDRDEULGE I 9 UMT B RN YU3S BIEUM B (8d Gy D3 SEBINYIAQURLING Wiy YL 22U IANS PUR |MRIL
2202 BUNRURY, FULY 812 10 1184 10E U SEWALS BB pus 3951040 BITBEUeS SBPNPU) Yoy REn I8 0y E LORINLSAR XOQ JOy

1200 Bunpury

puw aBvi0 S Jo} %5 | BUPNjoU| 1307 SBR/AAR PRICWGSE URIE PAIEINS(ED Bu@q Wwnuwe Jad xaq 19d gg'g 3 sfieio}s iog
ot 3 H9®E UOKRULICIU] USRRRING 380
opE 3 Riadei (wuUly pus agpiboig
ore 3 seucdoid SIOYRL S UIWPY
ore 3 JUaWaBuay AIQuniGA § U] ReUIWEN By

‘mTea
QBEIAAR DBWASY UC PATRG SMO (|G SR ApEW 99 ARW Lodal 10 48 IN20a B o AdUD Yawe ;o ueRanpoid Jg) wBieyd Y

syoday pur signaig

‘BEWI0Y J0AISUORNE JA PaKa] 9} #D.¥YS ON atuvpucdeauadAieumpio
v (1] dxa p 154 Apadoad Aug 4aumsisgng Puk jwael)
1009 w1 BOELad (RUORY LI
1m0 ¥ ¥oud uode wicjul UBABPINb|T B
Zh 3 Suodel (wU4 puR sswibolg
ar 3 s|e¥odoly 5010 g | Uiy
arl 3 Jur s BUR.Ay AIGUN(OA § U} BEUIWON S
Bros 350iaaw pue g $3 vodn peslq 5M0)0; su Ad0D 4OWs jo wBBTAd WA Iy BEYS Y muedoy puk IMNING

‘afmucd 10 AIFUORRE 4% RIS 31 8BIB YT ON BaLAPUOdSRLT A BUIRID

Bujajeau} ;0 SRR #5378 BUll™ LA JO ) B1R 03 09MGN 6 20 MUSWERINGPIP IV S98; 1) SADGR IN0 12§ F1 J1994 9 WET 84l US SI0){RRD Of PARROU
\BURLS WG Pa E1ndd AU GOIum SUOISA0id RIRPURLE BUMO|a) B4} LM BIURPIOIIE BIR Uy peBIRY3 04 (W GUSWASINGS|Q $503 PAESO||¥ 40 PAIELYS
UBsHAY) ARy 20Ul AURT DI O BLABARA AQaRdip RGN (1 4TRI BUR O) GENIME ARD WD ©HE A wETOWE MU WERINGEIp Z AloDMED Aued

P R Q1 juswArd o laad se) ul BIR PUD 33U2 3|1 O MIQRINALRR ARIRP SeBiRyR 5.0 | Aobejes s ucBaus oAl oy

|d % 218 BUEWE NG P AIpung
BLALSEINYGSI]

BuiDIGAL) 1o MEp Q18 Buyn 1yA 10 9Bl 9y o3)aeigns e
594 |k Ajmpaedd & pabiuys g YOlys 3eamie§ BULSYSED PUR AREL 9UIWPE *[B)i%eI0Es jo 5502 B MEIGCI0DU( 10U op ATAL NG SPREHIEAD 5 Wiy
S gy #EiEYa B ¢1RI0diDIw 92180 1IN0 F04BYD 1N 910 LA BIUSRIODTE U| Uop owypne Jopd 0 RelgnE NG “WANTHEPUN 30 0L )JOM 013098 U) BRI
Jaylhy v Adde oy YeRs ARL B{OH ¥ 1033 ey ek x8|dwod 2.0 uleLeD oy L

HmND pus e Bupoe ya. gjenp| usgmug les smey,
oz WS lioddng pud WE ISy
(.13 (RUO{ITHI I0IUIS HRD
-1 Rl LT 7]
ore prenel
azy Isuung
F2 LLII) - 318 '2|qendau [ SRMEI PIEPUMS WINWKELE 814 { | DT RGP0 T Waiy

"S1epdosddn TR LIOUPEID PUR LISQUWISW 0 LTI KEU 0Ly U] PRLROU B |(IM seBuuyD
AUy '3WIQ O} B WO PauRs B ARW Duk A|RNULE Pamanel A|[RIGUSD i 3101 1D PALIRD 21 YI0M 3 SR By e a(dRoNdde Taje (BHSh uy
A5 4R PRBIBYD SMNUIW X1%40 BHUR SULCA (URLUSITES YORE T B SRR F00Y RS PUR TINUNEY PO 38 $5 SL] B0 SI0)PRII M AjeNdosdds
PRIl goRWRES O 29IQNS &R 1M S99 IN0 PAJINbes waypn ARUo s pIRd 3G 1M PUR 'PAINDUI BE THFOS FWE 0} B2UHNRI Aq saay Ino abieya
I Bk povibE SEMISGE S3RlUn -JOUP RIS b RSy, Vanam 1@ OHEQEM NG |0 UCROBS AZUFAIOEU] Pue BuliMongsew
4 uo ze8), X it o s#p|nB, 1D JURASIRI 910 0] J0y e P ERS(d UCRELLIGUN 01 BYS 243 (PR.I PUE paSIEYD G UBD S8 YDIUM UD
BIERG B4 L0 UCKR LG/ PIPMIE 10 Paxy eq AR 909 EIEPIOY SO Y3 IyM Lo S)BEG B N0 LES gLOZ S9N (SHIRAA pUB puR|Bug) Aauskasu) Sy

susjusfmng 7

‘MOIRG 0} POLS] SU BUISLE REGT SR PHOSAKS TIERIOY FIWD LG (0 IUNSITN SHR] O} POKY T EIOIYLOATU {1 Sady 4ANG M Eadoig SAMGeq Al

WM beyioeds 8f JOp|oy S350 Sy 0 Bjqeind 300) 8L 0 JURDLUE B IR RAINBEI Y9y ADUBAIOTUL B10 46 SUO|SIMOId Ay RELIWON B 58 SUGIR LB

JuswaBURIAy Aisgunion, diy9ie e 10 Ausdwo g  MNPWEU] ue ;o I8 SIedng
Addruyueg o adjgn
. o

Ausdwion paywr wjo e PN &M

- Bupaoiig) 3t J0 AUR 38138 8 UKUN0IIY PRIHIELD TRIOH ' 080w 16 48 10 SiauURd 40 [uBugUeddE 1T 0f S2119dY USRI ULGLY| B UIMOli% BUL

(3714 a Lk seigul Fianonas SIWENG
10 USqRPosTYy P A Pands 5 ARG AousA|TEU] JO u)ino e (9PING Ay B & ul pasedaid Ueeg say uallesEs S(y)

wopgnpasul |

BONIOIIZOHA ADNIATOSNI NI BLNIWIBHNES)J ONY £334 NO ADINOd 4O INIWALYLE

INOH ¥ HAouIN

SAIEUNODOE PaJIJUeLD

SIS W REINENT

140day ssaibold [euld ,S10}BIISIUIWPY JUIOf



